ORLEANS
COUNTY £

' ’ Gl ’:5'1' Wl
 f
COMMUNITY DI% ¢

SRR N 2
;‘H !},‘ f,‘.‘r_.'f !,'_e!,.,),;‘*'

= e
/| ‘-E,‘,;." / "_
AL e 7

-
= T M — — -———
i T
= T —

T A g P, ST L e s - sy =

COMMUNITY DIRECTORY
Published & distributed by

4 | AKE COUNTRY

Pennysaver

Serving the community for 75 years




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

=HempHouse

CBD STORE /\ AND MORE

BACON

FLAVORED

WZSIH'IG*'2

409 Main St., Medina, NY 14103 « 585-318-3321

Mon. - Thu. 10:30a-6p ° Fri. 10:30a - 5p ¢ Sat. 10:30a - 6p
Sunday Deliveries Only (order online before 4p)

www.medinahemphouse.com




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

TABLE of CONTENTS

4-H
Orleans County Cornell Cooperative
Extension- 6

ACCOUNTING
JLThom CPA, PC-6
Roush CPAPC-6

AGRICULTURAL
Orleans County Cornell Cooperative

Extension - 6

APPLIANCES

Dave’s Appliance, Furniture & More - 6

Main Street Appliance & Home
Furnishings - 6

ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY
The Willows - 7

AUCTION / AUCTIONEER
Orleans Produce Auction - 7
Wm. Kent Auctioneers - 7

AUTO MACHINING
MSR Performance LLC- 7

AUTO PARTS

Arnold’s Auto Parts - 8

Frank’s Auto - 8

Ken Barrett Chevrolet Cadillac -8
Toyota of Batavia - 8

AUTO SERVICE

Auto Experts - 8

Automotive Solutions - 8
Brazzell Automotive - 8

DK Auto Body Repair - 8
Frank’s Auto - 8

Pat’s Long Bridge Repair LLC - 8
Thomas Tire - 8

AUTO WASH
Magic Mist Auto Wash - 8

AWNINGS
LeRoy Hearth & Home - 10

BAIT AND TACKLE
Narby’s Superette - 10

BAKERY
The Abundant Harvest Pie &
Gift Shop - 10
Case-Nic Cookies - 10
Schwab Farm Market & Bakery - 10
Wild Flour Deli & Bakery - 10

BANKING/CREDIT UNION

Cobblestone Country Federal
Credit Union - 11

Generations (formerly M.S.L.) - 11

Tompkins Bank of Castile - 11

BANQUET FACILITY
Royalton Banquet Facility - 11
The Lockstone - 11

BARBER SHOP
Zach's Barber Shop - 13

BEAUTY SALON
Salon De Coiffeur - 13
Studio 11-13

BICYCLE
Martins Bike Shop - 13

BOATS
0Oak Orchard Canoe & Kayak
Experts, Inc.- 13

BOWLING
Medina Lanes - 14

CAMPGROUND
Medina Wildwood Lake KOA - 14

CANDY
Toyz N Kandy - 14

CARPET/FLOORING

Brockport Custom Carpet - 15

J&D Floorcovering & Millworks - 15
KD Flooring & Supply - 15

CATERING
Chap’s Elba Diner - 15
Zambistro - 15

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE
Orleans County Chamber of
Commerce-16

CHURCH
Holley Assembly of God - 16
UMC of the Abundant Harvest - 16

CIGAR SHOP
The Vintage Cigar - 16

COFFEE SHOP
The Coffee Joint - 17

COLLEGE
Genesee Community College - 17

COLLISION SHOP

Automotive Solutions - 18
(lassic Collision and Customs - 18
DK Auto Body Repair - 18

Frank’s Auto - 18

Klino's Collision - 18

Waters Auto Body - 18

CONSTRUCTION
Country Contracting - 19
RA Haitz- 19

Timothy Newton Home Improvements

& Construction - 19
Truesdell, Richard - 19

CRYSTAL, GEMSTONES &
MINERAL SALES
Mystic Dragon’s Lair - 20

DANCE STUDIO
Gotta Dance by Miss Amy - 20

DEER PROCESSING
Breezy Acres - 20

DENTIST

Igoe, Peter C, DDS - 21
Schiavone, Daniel W., DDS - 21
Silsby Family Dental PLLC - 21

DISCOUNT RETAIL SHOP
Neckas Treasures - 23

DUMPSTER
ARG Disposal - 23

ELECTRICIAN

McPherson Electric - 23
Suburban Electric- 23
Watts Brothers Electric - 23

EMPLOYMENT SERVICE
ATB Staffing Services - 23

ENTERTAINMENT
Gotta Dance by Miss Amy - 23

EXCAVATING
Art Hill Excavating - 24
Chappius Excavating - 24

FARM EQUIPMENT
Bentley Bros. - 24
Niagara Implement - 24



4

FARM MARKET

Circle R Fruit Farm - 25

Harris Farm Market & Greenhouses - 25
Kirby’s Farm Market - 25

Roberts Farm Market - 25

Rush’s Vegetable Stand - 25

Schwab Farm Market & Bakery - 25

FEED DEALER
W.H. Rhinehart - 27

FIREPLACE
Smart, David - 27

FLORIST
Creekside Floral and Design - 27

FUNERAL HOME
Bogan & Tuttle Funeral Home LLC - 28
Mitchell Family Funeral Homes - 28

FURNITURE

Dunn’s Home Furnishings - 28

Main Street Appliance & Home
Furnishings - 28

Max Pies - 28

Ohio Craft Furniture - 28

GARAGE DOORS
Overhead Door Co. of Batavia - 28
Sunrise Door and Woodworks Inc. - 28

GARDENING
Orleans County Cornell Cooperative
Extension - 29

GIFT SHOP

The Abundant Harvest Pie
& Gift Shop - 29

Modern Mercantile - 29

J.C. Miller Co.- 29

Rosenkrans Pharmacy

& Gift Shop - 29

GOLF CARTS
Newt's Golf Carts and Accessories - 29

GOVERNMENT

Hawley, Assemblyman Steve - 30
Ortt, Senator Robert G. - 30
Village of Albion - 30

GREENHOUSE
Natural Life Produce & Greenhouse - 30
Twin Pines Greenhouses - 30

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

TABLE of CONTENTS continued

GROCERY / CONVENIENCE STORE
Dutch Country Market Bakery & Deli - 30
Miller’s Bulk Food & Bakery - 30

Patriot Guns & Supply - 30

Advantage Arms, LLC- 30

GUTTERS
R&M Seamless Gutters - 30

HARDWARE
Albion Ace Hardware - 31
Evans Ace Hardware - 31

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES
Arc of Genesee and Orleans - 34
Community Action of Orleans
& Genesee - 34
M-Power Agency LLC - 34
Elizabeth Wende Breast Care - 34
Orleans Community Health - 34
Orleans Community Health
Foundation - 34
Orleans County Adult Learning
Services - 34
Orleans County Mental Health - 34

HEALTH FOOD STORES
Wildflower Natural Foods - 35

HERBALIST
The Hemp House - 35

ICE CREAM SHOP
Tinsel - 38

INSURANCE

A &D Insurance - 38
Albion Agencies - 38
Eaton Insurance - 38
Garrick Insurance - 38

JEWELER
Lambert’s Design Jewelers - 38
Valle Jewelers - 38

KITCHEN AND BATH
Frontier Kitchens - 38

LAWN AND GARDEN
Gordon-Fisk Inc. - 40
Middleport Tractor - 40
Niagara Implement - 40
W.H. Rhinehart - 40

LAWN FURNITURE
Ohio Craft Furniture - 40

LAWN SERVICES
Weed Man - 41
Preston’s Lawn Care & Landscaping - 41

LIBRARY
Lee-Whedon Memorial Library -41

LIQUOR STORE

Lakes Wine & Spirits - 43

Main Liquor - 43

Main Street Liquor & Wine - 43
Plaza Liquor - 43

MARINA
(aptain’s Cove Resort Inc. - 43
Wiley’s Riverside Marina - 43

MASONRY
Jessmer Masonry - 44

MATTRESSES
Starlight Bedding - 44

MEMORIALS
Brigden Memorial - 44

METAL FABRICATION
Shoreline Sheetmetal - 44

METAL FINISHING
Fearby Enterprises - 44

MICROENTERPRISE ASSISTANCE
Microenterprise Assistance Program - 45

MINISTRY
My Messenger Ministries - 45
Mosquito Hero - 45

MOTORCYCLES / ATV
Stan’s Harley-Davidson - 45

PET FOOD AND SUPPLIES
The Doggie Inn - 46
W.H. Rhinehart - 46

PET SERVICES
Anita’s Puppy Palace - 46
The Doggie Inn - 46

PHARMACY
Rosenkrans Pharmacy & Gift Shop - 47

PHOTOGRAPHY
Photos by Bruce & Associates - 47



2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

TABLE of CONTENTS continued

PIZZA & SUBS
Mark's Pizza - 47
Roadies Pizzeria & Sports Bar - 47

PLUMBING
Bower’s Albion Plumbing - 48

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE
Timothy Newton Home Improvements
& Construction - 48

QUILT SHOP
Country Treasures - 48

REAL ESTATE

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services - 50
Zambito Realtors - 50

Howard Hanna Real Estate Services - 50
Morrison Realty - 50

Remax Titanium - 50

Whipple Realty - 50

Wm. Kent Auctioneers - 50

Woodroe Realty - 50

RECYCLING/TRANSFER
ARG Disposal - 52

The Can Stand - 52
Nickleback - 52

RENTAL EQUIPMENT
Cedar Street Sales & Rentals - 52
Sterling Tents & Awnings - 52

RESTAURANT

Chap’s Elba Diner - 54
Darrell's Place - 54

Tim Hortons - 54

Village House Restaurant - 54
Zambistro - 54

ROOFING

Country Contracting - 57

Lake Shore Metal - 57

Timothy Newton Home Improvements
& Construction - 57

SAWMILL
JB Lumber, LLC- 58

SEPTIC SERVICE
Art Hill Excavating - 58
Bailey’s Septic - 58

SHEDS
Heritage Structures - 58
Lakeview Sheds - 58

SIDING

Country Contracting - 58

Lake Shore Metal - 58

M.H. White Siding & Roofing - 58

Timothy Newton Home Improvements
& Construction - 58

SNOWPLOWING
Timothy Newton Home Improvements
& Construction - 59

SPORTS BAR
Roadies Pizzeria & Sports Bar - 59

STEEL
Lake Winds Metalworking - 60

TATTOO & BODY PIERCING
(Canalside Tattoo - 60

TAX SERVICES
Roush CPAPC-61

TAXI
Medina Transport - 61

TEA SHOPPE
English Rose Tea Shoppe - 61

TIRES

Durf’s Tire and Auto Care - 61

Mike Conlon Tires & Service, Inc. - 61
Sloat Tire Shop - 61

TRAVEL AGENCY
Orleans Travel Bureau, Inc. - 62

UPHOLSTERY
Karen's Kollectables - 62

VETERINARIAN

Country Lane Veterinary Services - 62
Medina Veterinary Clinic - 62

Ridge Animal Hospital - 62

WATERPROOFING
Waters Basement Services Inc. - 65

WELDING
Lee Shuknecht & Sons - 65

WINDOWS

Country Contracting - 65

Timothy Newton Home Improvements
& Construction - 65

WOOD, PELLET AND GAS STOVES
LeRoy Hearth & Home - 66

Smart, David - 66

WNY Fireplace - 66

WOODEN BINS AND PALLETS
Pasco Bins - 66

ORLEANS
COUNTY

Orleans County is a county
in the western part of the
U.S. state of New York.

As of the 2020 census, the
population was 40,343. The
county seat is Albion.

The county received its
name at the insistence of
Nehemiah Ingersoll though
historians are unsure how
the name was selected. The
two competing theories are
that it was named to honor
the French Royal House of
Orleans or that it was to
honor Andrew Jackson's
victory in New Orleans.

Located on the south
shore of Lake Ontario,
Orleans County since the
late 20th century has been
considered part of the
Rochester, NY Metropolitan
Statistical Area.



Orleans County
Cornell Cooperative Extension
Growing Resources for Tomorrow
Agriculture/Horticulture

Grower Newsletters
Food & Nutrition Education

4-H Youth Development
Orleans County 4-H Fair
Diagnostic Lab & Hotline

*

Volunteer. Connect. Thrive.

Master
ardener

Comell Cooperati

12690 State Rte. 31, Albion, NY 14411
585-798-4265 * www.cce.cornell.edu/orleans

Exhibit at the 2023 4-H Fair July 24-29.
See our website for details.

Cornell Cooperative Extension provides equal
program and employment opportunities.

d4%
FI> CPA pC

415 West Avenue | Medina, NY 14103
www.jlthomcpa.com

Jennifer L Thom, CMA, CPA

P: 585-532-6900

thom@jlthomcpa.com F: 585-318-4157

Roush CPA PC

Certified Public Accountant

Business & Personal
Income Tax and
Accounting Service

534 Main St., Medina, NY 14103 e S.A. Cook Bldg. ® 2nd Floor, Suite 2
PHONE: 798-0944

Hours: Mon. - Fri. 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Orleans County Cornell Cooperative Extension
12690 Rt. 31, Albion 14411 585-798-4265
Web ............oo www.cce.cornell.edu/orleans

ACCOUNTING

JL Thom CPA, PC

127 E. Center St., Medina 14103 585-532-6900
.................................... 585-318-4157
Email............. thom@jlthomcpa.com
.............................. www.jlthomcpa.com

Roush CPA PC
534 Main St. (S.A. Cook Bldg. 2nd floor Suite 2)

Medina 14103, . ... 585-798-0944

AGRICULTURAL

Orleans County Cornell Cooperative Extension
12690 Rt. 31, Albion 14411 585-798-4265
Web .............oo www.cce.cornell.edu/orleans

APPLIANCES

Dave’s Appliance, Furniture & More

18 Mill St., Middleport 14105................ 716-735-7053

Main Street Appliance & Home Furnishings ee adonpg29)
430 Main St., Medina 14103.................

585-798-0494

~\

Reconditioned

Da Ve's Appliances

APPLIANCE

FURNITURE
& MORE

New Furniture

Mattresses

18 Mill Street

Middleport, NY 14105 New Crosley

Appliances

716.735.7053

We do service cal/s!/

The Willows

459 East Oak Orchard St., Medina, NY 14103
585.798.5233 e Fax: 585.798.5827

I

Cindy L. Albone

Administrator

Kelly M. Bentley

Resident Care Supervisor




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

12590 Rldge Road
Albion, NY 14411

Auction every Tuesday and Friday (spring & fall)
Auction every Monday - Wednesday - Friday (summer)

For info, call Caleb at 585-322-6331.

WILLIAM KENT, INC.

Auctioneers and Licensed Brokers

WE SELL -
Farm, Residential and Recreational Real Estate

at AUCTION - (at no cost to the seller!)
Call today for your free PRIVATE, no-obligation consultation.
Also handling: Farm Machinery and Equipment Auctions, Dairy

Dispersals, Farm Liquidations, Estate Auctions.
Complete Auction Service with over 40 years of Experience

KENT.. L
UCTIONEERS R.E. BROKERS

www.williamkentinc.com PH- 585-343-5449

BOX 58 STAFFORD, NY

585-343-5449 585-739-5609 585-813-1760

o‘\'\“m’:“s
MSR | &t
PERFORMANCE LLC M
11613 Ridge Rd. - Rt. 104 ExpE RTS
Medinu (neur Bates Rd) Rt. 31 & West Ave., Medina
Phone/fax: 585.318.4450
585798 2412
¢ All Major and Minor
Complete Automotive Auto Repairs
Machining ¢ Wheel Alignments
]

M Collision

™M Full Service
Repair

M 24hr.
Towing &
Recovery

TWO Locations to Serve You!

AT enierTy
ST

11197 Ridge Rd. ® Medina, NY e (585) 798-6013 175 Oakhurst St. ® Lockport, NY  (716) 433-9843
www.beaumansgarage.com

We Can Get Your Vehicle Right Side Up

Towing BEAUMAN®S Full
& GADAGE Service

Recovery Since 1950 Repair

~

ASSISTED LIVING FACILITY

The Wi"ows (see ad on pg 6)
459 E. Oak Orchard St., Medina 14103.........

585-798-5233
585-798-5827

AUCTION / AUCTIONEER

Orleans Produce Auction . .. 12590 Ridge Rd., Albion 14411

Wm. Kent Auctioneers
PO Box 58, Stafford 14143 . ................. 585-343-5449
........................... www.williamkentinc.com

AUTO MACHINING

MSR Performance LLC

585-798-2412
585-798-2412

"WE SPECIALIZE IN MANY AREAS
BECAUSE WE CAN!”

Front-Wheel-Drive Specialist
Fuel Injection

Automatic Transmissions Rebuilt
N.Y.S. Inspections

Lifetime Brakes

Complete Engine Rebuilding
Welding

Frame Repairs

24-Hour Towing

Radiator Service

Tires * AC Specialists

All Major and Minor Auto Repairs
Auto Sales

Flat Bed Towing

Sales/Service

v/ ENGINE LIGHT EXPERTS
APPROVED
INSURANCE GLAIM CENTER

Clean, quality used cars
at great prices!

BEST WARRANTY
- ASK EVERYONE!

FRANK’S AUTO CENTER @ e
14040 West Avenue, Albion, NY 14411 0 L —
585-589-1929 / 585-589-9272 — ——

mnm"%?&::ﬁ

FRANK STRASBURGER, proprietor/owner  Repair Station No. 7042722

HOURS: Monday - Friday 8am - 5pm

We Install Quality NAPA Parts




8
AUTO PARTS

Arnold’s Auto Parts (e adonpgi0)
116 N. Liberty St. Albion 14411. . .............

AUTO SALES

Frank'S Auto (see ad on pg 7)
14040 West Ave., Albion 14411

585-589-5596

585-589-1929
585-589-9272

585-344-1000
.............................. www.KenBarrett.com

Toyota of Batavia
3899 W. Main St. Rd., Batavia 14020 ......... 1-866-906-9159
.......................... www.toyotaofbatavia.com

AUTO SERVICE

Auto Experts (see ad on pg 7)

Rte. 31 & West Ave., Medina 14103 585-318-4450

Automotive Solutions eceadonpg?)

11197 Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.............. 585-798-6013
Brazzell Automotive (ceadonpg9)

11727 Million Dollar Hwy. (Rt. 31), Medina 14103
Phone ... ... 585-798-2818
DK Auto Body Repair (see ad on pg 18)

338 Childs St., Albion 14411.................

585-589-7083
585-589-0596

Frank's Auto (see ad on pg 7)
14040 West Ave. , Albion 14411 585-589-1929

585-589-9272

Pat’s Long Bridge Repair LLC (eeadonpg9)

3994 Long Bridge Rd., Albion 14411........... 585-749-0781
Email............... ... LongBridgeRepair@gmail.com
............................. Facebook.com/PatsLBR

Thomas Tire (see ad on pg 9)

334 N. Main St., Medina 14103 585-798-3125

Magic Mist Auto Wash e adonpg9)

11430 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina 14103

6719 Transit Rd., Lockport 14094

885 Cayuga St., Lewiston 14092

3924 Lockport Olcott Rd., Lockport 14094

2965 Grand Island Blvd., Grand Island, NY 14072

Web www.magicmistautowash.com

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

CHHAIRALLT J’WM
Your depemklble dealer:

FIND ROADS

Wherever you purchased your
vehicle, you are invited to use our
service and collision repair centers.

BBB Accredited

www.KenBarrett.com B85 Ao
229 West Main Street, Batavia, NY B 0/25/199
344-1000 &

Sales: Mon., Tue., Thu. 9-7 @ Wed., Fri. 9-5:30 ® Sat. 9-2
Service: Mon., Thu. 7:30-7 e Tue., Wed., Fri. 7:30-5:30

JTOYOTA

www.!oydtaofhatavla.com

Touota of Batavia is here to help youl
Find the new Toyota that matches your style

Stay on the road with expert car service. and repair

Plan for the future with auto financing specidlists who truly care

A DIVISION OF
UPSTATE
AUTO GROUP




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

THOMAS
TIRE LLC

A R A (TR
L T
13860800dadadadadade

Fresh, homemade cookies every day!
Brownies, Pies, Cookie Cakes, Cupcakes
and Cakes for every occasion. Cookie
Baskets, Trays, and Gift Boxes.
Local Delivery &
Nationwide Shipping!

We sell our frozen dough
Case-Nic Cookies

334 N. Main St. and Bakery
° ain ree.
MEdlna’ NY 141 03 Medina, New York 14103
585-798-1676
5 85 O 798.3 1 2 5 Hours Subject to Change
Tue-Fri, 10-5, Sat 10-12, Closed Sun & Mon
Owner Steve Thomas www.caseniccookies.com

13305 W LEE RD.
= Auto Repair = Albion, NY
585-749-0781

8\ Sea!

Thank you to our loyal customers!

ind us on
B Eies o« Facebook.com/PatsLBR

Owner & Head Mechanic Patrick Olles

BRAZZELL

AUTOMOTIVE

| « LUBE, OIL & FILTER
& . BRAKES

80 « EXHAUST

8 * TIRES

'« TUNE UPS

e All MAJOR &
MINOR REPAIRS

o NYS INSPECTIONS

* FRONT-END
ALIGNMENTS

Celebrating 24 Years

11727 Million Dollar Hwy. (RT. 31) e Medina, NY
(1/4 mile east of Bates Rd.)
Stop In or Call for An Appointment

798-2818 = =

&

24 HOURS

7 DAYS
F—‘l A WEEK

CARS
TRUCKS
SUVs

GIFT CARDS
AVAILABLE

ON OUR
WEBSITE

MAGIC MIST AUTO WASH

11430 Maple Ridge Rd.
Medina, NY 14103

885 Cayuga St.
Lewiston, NY 14092

2965 Grand Island Blvd.
Grand Island, NY 14072

6719 Transit Rd.
Lockport, NY 14094

3924 Lockport Olcott Rd.
Lockport, NY 14094

www.magicmistautowash.com




—
%.

LeRoy Hearth & Home (e ad on pg 66)
585-502-0139
...................... www.leroyhearthandhome.com

BAIT AND TACKLE

Narby's Superette
1292 Oak Orchard Rd., Rt. 98 @ the Bridges

Kent 14477 . ..o 585-682-4624
Email. ... info@narbys.com
Web ... o www.narbys.com

BAKERY

The Abundant Harvest Pie 8( Gift Shop (see ad on pg 15)
3619 Knowlesville Rd., Knowlesville 14479
Phone . ... 585.798.3173

Case-NiC Cookies (see ad on pg 9)
439 Main St., Medina 14103. ................ 585-798-1676
........................... www.caseniccookies.com

Schwab Farm Market & Bakery (see ad on pg 25)
Rt. 31 (btwn Middleport & Gasport) Gasport 14067
Phone ... 716-735-7570

Wild Flour Deli & Bakery
438 West Avenue, Albion NY 14411
wildflourdb.com
585-283-4180

Wild Floun

DELI & BAKERY

FRESH BAKED GOODS,
SOUPS & SANDWICHES

(585) 283-4180
WILDFLOURDB.COM

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Groceries
Gas ° Oil
Cold Beer
Licenses Sold
Cold Pop ° Gifts
Cold Cuts

Narby S Superétte & Tackle

Register Here to Fish In All Derbies
Stop in To Get Up-To-Date Fishing Information
Full Line of Fishing Tackle
Gift Certificates * Line Winding ¢ Rods
Reels ¢ Ammo  T-Shirts « Sweat Shirts < Hats * Rainwear
Electronics « Downriggers and Parts
Charters Arranged e Fly Fishing Shop

ALL MAJOR CREDIT CARDS ACCEPTED ° ATM

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK YEAR ROUND

NEW YORK STATE LICENSES

Sharon J. Narburgh ¢ Owner

Phone 585'682'4624 Fax

1292 Oak Orchard Rd., Rt. 98 @ the Bridges, Kent, NY 14477

visit our Web site: www.Narbys.com ¢ e-mail: info@Narbys.com

(ZZTW Oconed Since 19685

:L—_,’_I!_QL;

“The First in Synthetics”®

(( G

Cates Control Systems

ﬂalragew:ly Dependable’

Authorized 116 N. Liberty St.
AcLDdelco Albion, NY 14411
Dealer

(585) 589-5596

‘NAPA’ HOURS: Mon-Fri 8a-5p

Sat 8a-1p = Sun 9a- 1pJ

®




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

BANKING/CREDIT UNION

Cobblestone Country Federal Credit Union e adonpg13)

299 West Ave., Albion 14411 585-589-5286
FaX oo 585-589-1320
www.cobblestonecountryfcu.com

Generations (formerly M.S.L.) (see ad on back page)
11182 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina 14103

Phone ... 585-798-2801
Tompkins Bank of Castile

1410 S. Main St., Medina 14103.............. 585-798-5510
Web ..o www.bankofcastile.com

BANQUET FACILITY

Royalton Banquet Facility
Rte. 77, Gasport 14067 . . .. ...t

The Lockstone (see ad on pg 12)
160 N. Main St., Albion 14411

EMPOWERING
OUR COMMUNITIES
ONE RELATIONSHIP
Al A TIME.

BECKER FARMS
VIZCARRA VINEYARDS
Oscar and Melinda Vizcarra, Owners

11

Your grand event deserves a grand

setting at the most affordable price.
b2 . - .

. : TN
Our banquet hall is big enough for any
size party. Great for weddings, showers,
rehearsal dinners, graduation parties,
office parties, you name it!

Rental Coordinator - Jenna 716-427-4255
Route 77, Gasport, NY 14067

When Becker Farms needed a financial partner to
expand into a successful agritourism business,
Tompkins was there to help turn the vision into reality.

TOMPKINS

TompkinsBank.com | 888-273-3210

MEMBER FDIC

18



12 2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Weddings + Events
160 N. Main St. Albion, NY 14411
www.thelockstone.com

SMOOTHIES + SHAKES + SUNDAES ‘N

.
X
d /
”

160 N. Main ST. ALBioNn. Nd 14411

FOLLOW US 0N FAaCEeBOOK anbD inSTagram




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

BARBER SHOP

ZaCh'S Barber Shop (see ad on pg 14)
18 N. Main St., Albion 14411

BEAUTY SALON

Salon De Coiffeur

11195 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina 14103

Phone . ... 585-798-2220
Email.............oo ool ssalondecoiffeur@gmail.com

Studio 11 (see ad on pg 14)
11 E. Bank St., Albion 14411. .. ..............

BICYCLE

Martins Bike Shop
11942 Alps Rd., Lyndonville 14098

BOATS

Oak Orchard Canoe & Kayak Experts, Inc.
2133 Eagle Harbor Waterport Rd., Waterport 14571
Phone............cc i 585-682-4849

585-589-5895

585-798-5307

......................... www.oakorchardcanoe.com

Hours: Closed Mon. Tue. 9-4,
Wed., Thu. 9-8; Fri. 9-5; Sat. 8-3

Service is our success.

e The Latest in Fashion Colors
e Keratin Smoothing

® Top of the line Mondo Verde
Haircare Products

e Facial Waxing

® Pulp Riot Hair Care Products
e Men'’s Grooming Products

e Hempz Body Lotion

Find us on Facebook.
“Salon De Coiffeur”

' s12.ooi
Y veterans
haircuts)

798-2220

11195 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina ® Terah Jackson, owner

13

~

r
m Cobblestone Country
Federal Credit Union

If You Live, Work, or Worship in Orleans County,
JOIN TODAY!

Home-Equity Loans e Auto Loans
Boat & Camper Loans
Personal Loans e Tractor Loans
ATV, Snowmobile & Motorcycle Loans

Free Checking ® ATM Cards e Home Banking
Courtesy Pay e Club Accounts
Payroll Deductions e Drive-Through
Mobile App e Mobile Deposit

ATM in West Ave Vestibule - FREE to Members!

MEMBER BUILT. HOME TOWN SERVICE.

299 West Ave., Albion, NY 14411
(585) 589-5286

www.cobblestonecountryfcu.com

J

oakorchardcanoe.com

Rochester, NY/+ Waterport, NY
Try Before Canoes SIT ON TOP
Kayaks pud

You Buy : Pagdleboards UL
On-Site " KAYAKS

‘ PFD’s

| RACKS
CANOES
RENTALS

ﬂ#l.

Y —
year ‘round

Hours:

Oct. 1st - May 1st
Mon. & Thurs. 8a-6p
Fri. 8a-7p

L Sat. 8a-12p
Closed Tues., Wed. & Sun.

Hours:

May 1st - Oct. 1st
Mon. - Tue. 8a-6p
Thurs. - Fri. 8a-8p
Sat. 8a-12p

Closed Wed. & Sun.

Check out our New

T . Oscorr
T T SOEEIES 6 Store & Shop

i

Sun

Bicycies

mIKES CALIFORNIA




14

BOWLING

Medina Lanes

11249 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina 14103

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

We are
‘YOUR family
\ fun center!

Lanes

11249 Maple Ridge Rd. ® Medina

Phone ... 585-318-4474 585-318-4474
Email...........o oo medinalanes@gmail.com FH||]H? HSH FHlES
CAMPGROUND FROM 4 PM.
Medina Wildwood Lake KOA (see ad on pg 15) woout‘.qht Bowti“q
2711 County Line Rd., Medina 14103.......... 585-735-3310 SATURDAY NIGHTS
Phone . ... 1-800-562-3312 10 PM
Email..................... rkaiser@wildwoodlakecamp.com | ————————
Web ... www.medinakoa.com [REVEKIDEN@AYIRISY

CANDY

Toyz N Kandy
28 East Bank Street, Albion 14411

18 N. Main St.
Albion, NY

OPEN Tue & Thu 9a-6p
Wed & Fri 9a-5p * Sat 8a-2p

Two barbers. Walk-ins only.

= 2
h i 4

B Neckas
reasures

FroM Tovs 10 TooLs

All Brand-name

50% off retail
Come say hi to Crowley the Pig!

18 E. Bank St., Albion
Tue. - Sat. 10a - ép

............ 585-590-1148

\_IF(585) 2834222 )

J & D Floorcovering & Millworks

Rt. 31 at Peet St. ¢ P.O. Box 88 « MIDDLEPORT, NY 14105
Phone 716-735-7900 e Fax 716-735-9272

toyznkandy@yahoo.com
: ' : Hours: Mon.-Fri. 9-5; Sat. 9-1

7 i e

% Carpet
* Flooring Specialist
* Custom Installation

% Engineered & Hardwood
* Vinyl & LVT
* Stair Manufacturer

LLet us help you with your flooring ¢ stair needs.

f\éarpet, \Iiny—lz
—>

Hardwood, ==
LVT & LVP, Tile

BROCKPORT
\ CUSTOM
\CARPET

585-589-5895

Family Salon

Specializing in Cuts, 4590 Lake Rd. South

Colors, Highlights, Brockport, NY m
Perms, Straightening, 585-637-7551 FLOGHS

Sales & Installation
Commercial & Residential
Four Generations

www.brockportcustomcarpet.com

HOURS:
Mon. - Fri. 9a-5p, Sat. 10a-4p,
Closed on Sun.

and Facial Waxing

Margie Steffen
Owner/Operator

28 E. Bank St., Albion
2 Hours™: 10a-6p
# (585)590-1148

— SUPPORT YOUR______

LOCAL

Pucker Powder
Mini Melts Ice Cream
Slush Puppie
Arcade Games
Party Room
Nostalgic Candy

RETAILERS

Hours subject to change;
Updates posted on Facebook page
Email:
toyznkandy@yahoo.com




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

CARPET/FLOORING

Brockport Custom Carpet (eezdonpg1e)
4590 Lake Rd. South, Brockport 14420

Phone . ... 585-637-7551
Email. ... brockportcc@live.com
Web .................... www.brockportcustomcarpet.com

J&D Floorcovering & Millworks e adonpg 1)
4088 Peet St., Middleport 14105
Fax

716-735-7900
716-735-9272

KD Flooring & Supply
419 W. State St., Albion 14411 585-283-4529
Web www.facebook.com/KDsOrleansFlooring/

CATERING

Chap'S Elba Diner (see ad on pg 55)
5S. Main St., Elba 14058

585-757-5001

Zambistro (see ad on pg 55)
408 Main St., Medina 14103. ................ 585-798-2433
Web www.zambistro.com

HAGAMAN e BSL * LAUZON * SHAW » MOHAWK  STAINMASTER ¢ BEAULIEU

KD FLOORING
& SUPPLY

419 W. State St., Albion
(The OId Halstead Building)
Hours: Mon.-Fri. 9a - 5p « Sat. 10a - 2p
*Hours subject to change in the winter

Over 40 years of experience locally.

Commercial & Residential

CARPET VINYL HARDWOOD
LUXURY VINYL PLANK VINYLTILE
Senior and

veteran
INGIY

Materials
delivered in 3 days!

Still & always, we will
beat any competitor’s pricing!
Apples for apples, guaranteed!
Just bring in a written estimate & we will beat it!

We offer a Lifetime Labor Guarantee on all flooring!
HAGAMAN e BSL * LAUZON » SHAW » MOHAWK e STAINMASTER * BEAULIEU

© YMVHOW « MVHS « NOZNVY1 « IS8  NYINVIVH « NIHIVHIL « YIIINHOL « JINVHIIUILNI « NOLININNVIAN  SNVHN

L]
=
)
€
S
<
&
[T}
=

L]
<<
]
=
=
=
™

L]
]
=
<<
-4
[T}
(T}
[
[T}
=
=

L]
=
S
(=
(T}
=
=
=
<<
=

L]
7
=
<
€
x

L]
=
=
—d
S
<
w
)

L]
-4
)
=
7}
<
=
=
=
17

L]
H
=
F
e
=

L]
=
=
=
7

15

holley

&1 assembly

54 N. Main St. (Rte. 237) @ Holley, NY 14470
585.638.6602 e holleyassembly.org

Paul R. Leenhouts, Lead Pastor

Sunday Worship at 10:30 a.m.
Wednesday Adult Bible Study at 7 p.m.

Knowlesville
Fellowship Hall
3619 Knowlesville Rd.
Knowlesville, NY 14479

Call 798-3173 for a
baked pie or more info.

The Abundant Harvest

Pie &
Gift Shop

www.abundantharvestny.org

Yo N7 |

AN
KOA'

Medina /
Wildwood Lake

2711 County Line Road,

Medina, New York 14103

(585) 735-3310 « (800) 562-3312
www.medinakoa.com

Remember. If's not camping. [4'S kamping.™




Orleans County
Chamber of Commerce

&

¢ Online Business Directory/Events Page
e Referrals

e Annual Awards Dinner

e Annual Legislative Luncheon

e Annual Home Garden &
Outdoor Show

¢ Free Business
Workshops

e Health Insurance

e Certificate of Origin
Service Available

Together We Achieve More!
www.orleanschamber.com

P.O. Box 501
Medina, NY 14103
585-301-8464

(UT Hintage ¢

Tye

Hintage Cigar JURE Hintage Gigar JUNE Hintage Gigar JUTE Hintage Cigar JUTE Hintage Cigar

&
=]
8
=2
=
=8

Hinfage Gigar JUTN Hintage Gigar JOOTE Hintage Cigar UM Hinfage Cigar fOOH

The Vintage Cigar is a premium tobacco retailer and lounge

located in the historic district of the Village of Medina. We offer

a welcoming atmosphere for tobacco aficionados & novices alike.

Browse through a wide selection of cigars, pipe tobacco & related
accessories that suit all budgets.

Our storefront includes a large walk in humidor
& cigar lounge open to everyone!

513 Main St, Medina, NY 14103 ¢ (585) 318-4162 * See us on Facebook for store hours
Bitoge Ggo: LR e T T T T

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

CHAMBER OF COMMERCE

Orleans County Chamber of Commerce
PO Box 501, Medina 14103 585-301-8464
.......................... www.orleanschamber.com

Holley Assembly of God (e adonpg15)

54 N. Main St., Rte. 237, Holley 14470 . . ... .... 585-638-6602
Email....................... PLeenhouts@rochester.rr.com
........................... www.holleyassembly.org

UMC of the Abundant Harvest sccadonpgis)
12373 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina 14103
585-798-1270

CIGAR SHOP

The Vintage Cigar
513 Main St., Medina, NY 14103 585-318-4162
Email. ... applejunction513@aol.com

Hintage igar JOLHS

Hintage Cigar

a
=
Gl

EUinY aefip afivpmpy [EERY acfip afiepugy Y awfig) afepng

g By 2wfip afiepng




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY
4 )
FINGERLAKES COFFEE GROUND AND BREWED

FRESH EVERY MORNING!
THE COFFEE JOINT IN ALBION STRIVES T0 BRING You

ofFtt
Tr! COF AMAZING COFFEE D SIYLE WHENEVER YOu WilK
=™ THRDUGHOUR DOOES.WE OFFER FREG COFFE EVERY MOBING
JO N AND 4RE CONTINUING O EXPAND OUR HOURS AND MEN, LOOK
FORARD T0 SEEDNG NEW THINGS Such 43 SHOOTHIES,
PROTEIN SIAKES, BRERKFAST SONDMICHES, MO MORE

59 n MAIN ST
ALsion .oy
14411

EMAIL CONTACT: ALBIONCOFFEEJOINT@GMAIL.COM

J

17
COFFEE SHOP

The Coffee Joint
59 N Main St, Albion 14411
albioncoffeejoint@gmail.com

COLLEGE

Genesee Community College
456 W. Ave. (Rt. 31), Albion 14411

Phone ... ..o 585-589-4936
11470 Maple Ridge Rd. (31A), Medina 14103

Phone ... ..o 585-798-1688
Web ... www.genesee.edu

Licensed

New York State
Insurance
Estimator

WA’I‘ @.,
Aato Body & Paint, LLEC

COMPLETE COLLISION REPAIR

COMPI.ETE COLLISION SERVICE

Domestic & Foreign ¢ Frame Straightening
Glass Replacement « Computerized Insurance Estimates
Painting * Free Loaners / Rentals On Site * Certain Restrictions Apply

TOWING 24 HOURS A DAY ---- 589-7100

411 West Ave., Albion * David S. Waters - Owner « &2 =2 ==

C COLLISION & CUSTOMS
— = Okltoans &Mf/ s 0#(,'0/}(«/ Custon fh/ y

We save deductibles.

We work directly with insurance compames
No Insurance?...No Problem!

Award-Winning
Paint Jobs

specializing
P in deer hits!

11315 Ridge Road, Medina * 798-9275

GENESEE
YOUR PATH

We Make Career Exploration

Affordable

#1 VALUE IN WNY!
60+ HIGH QUALITY ACADEMIC PROGRAMS
SMALL CLASS SIZES

Apply for FREE!
www.genesee.edu/APPLY

Orleans County
Campus Center
11470 Maple Ridge Rd
Medina, NY
585-798-1688

SUNY I

GCC

Genesee Community College



18

COLLISION SHOP

Automotive Solutions ¢ceadonpg?)
11197 Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.............. 585-798-6013

Classic Collision and Customs sceadonpg17)
11315 Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.............. 585-798-9275

DK Auto Body Repair
338 Childs St., Albion 14411................. 585-589-7083
FaX oo 585-589-0596

Frank'S Auto (see ad on pg 7)
14040 W. Ave. , Albion 14411 .. .............. 585-589-1929

Phone ... 585-589-9272
Klino's Collision

10406 Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.............. 585-735-7514
Cell o 716-440-8976

Waters Auto Body (see ad on pg 17)
411 West Ave,, Albion 14411 . ............... 585-589-7100
Fax .. 585-589-7135

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Complete

Auto Body & Mechanical Repair

We service foreign & domestic cars
& light trucks.

auto body

complete collision repair @ glass replacement e unibody repair
flathed towing available e insurance quotes upon request
all insurance claims handled

mechanical

EVAP diagnostics ® computer diagnostics e tires ® brakes
shocks e struts e starters e tune-ups e water pumps
engine replacements ® air conditioning e radiators

% transmissions @ oil changes ® mufflers

w7 DK ﬁuto

338 Childs St., Albion, NY e 589-7083

Dave Mogle, owner

HI CJ“!

GJIj

KIINO's

COILLISION

Larry D. Klino - Owner/Operator - shop reg. #7045671

10406 Ridge Rd., Medina, NY 14103 - hours: M-F 8am-5pm or by appt.
phone: 585.735.7514 - cell: 716.440.8976

Complete Collision and Glass Work
Used-Car Sales
- We work with and save deductibles on most claims
- 30 years’ complete collision and frame repair experience
- Licensed NY State estimator #/A855955




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

RICHARD
Country Contracting eeadonpgsy)

1644 Woodworth Rd., Lyndonville, NY 14098
PhONE -+ 5857652709 RU E SDE I
Email CCInc1644@gmail.com

Web ... www.countrycontracting.com
D Lakeshore Rock Breakwalls,

RA Haitz H
128 Cedar St., Batavia 14020 . ............... 585-343-2400 Ramps.& DEC PeI:mItS
PRONE . ..ttt 585-356-4300 Steel Pin Installation
Email...........oo i sales@rahaitzcoinc.com
Web ..o www.rahaitz.com D Septic Systems _
Timothy Newton Home Improvements New & Repair
& Construction (see ad on pg 59) No se tic um in

Phone ... 585-682-7724 ( P P P g)
Cell o 585-317-3798 .

¢ D Pond Excavation /
Truesdell, Richard Cleani ng

Phone ... 585-682-4202
Cell e 71168702238 | * Raclmarn’’

FaX o 585-682-4819

Email. ... rockman51rt@gmail.com OFFICE: 585-682-4202

CELL: 716-870-2238
EMAIL: rockman51rt @gmail.com
FAX: 585-682-4819

METAL ROOFS

|
\u GUTTER CLEANING
= POLE BARNS & MORE!

In Business Since 1945 1 sted. Reliable. =
1 /\ R.A. HAITZ & ot 207

<

—

m—

| = Richard Wendt, President |2

I' RESIDENTIAL « COMMERCIAL * INDUSTRIAL * AGRICULTURAL  Fully Insured & Free Estimates
RAHAITZ.COM | sales@rahaitzcoinc.com

128 Cedar St. Batavia, NY - 585-343-2400 / 585-356-4300




20

(. -
Deer Processing
by Breezy Acres '

11672 Alps Road
Lyndonville, NY 14098

Mon - Sat 9-7, Closed Sun

Connecting Local Jobs with Local People

Light Industrial, Clerical & Technical
Temp-to-hire, Temporary and Direct Hire
Servicing Orleans, Niagara and Genesee counties

534 Main Street 585-318-4218 (O)
Medina, NY 14103 585-318-4257 (F)

www.atbstaffingservices.com

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

CRYSTAL, GEMSTONES & MINERAL SALES

Mystic Dragon’s Lair (eeadonpg32)

339 N Main St., Medina 14103
.................................. 585-318-4565
Email......... ... ol mysticdragonslair@gmail.com
........................ www.mysticdragonslair.com
Facebook: Mystic Dragon’s Lair

DANCE STUDIO

Gotta Dance by Miss Amy (e adonpg23)
28b. W. Bank St., Albion 14411

DEER PROCESSING

.......... 11672 Alps Road, Lyndonville 14098

............... 585-354-2320
WWW.missamynews.com

Breezy Acres

When You Need A Dumpster...

HOME
* Home Improvement Projects
* Trash Disposal
* Storm Damage Cleanup

COMMERCIAL
* Construction Sites
* Trash Removal

* Demolition Cleanup

Call ARG Disposal
585-205-1847

Locally owned and operated in Orleans County

Dispose of your dump trailer load of debris
locally at a reasonable rate!

TRANSFER & RECYCLING
366 Washington St., Albion, NY 14411 ¢ 585-205-1847
HOURS: Mon. - Fri. 8 a.m. - 3:45 p.m. and Sat. 8 a.m. - 12 p.m.

Daniel W.

&ﬁ Schiavone, D.D.S.

General Dentistry for the Entire Family

69 Public Square Clear Braces
Holley, NY 14470 s 3 900
Call or text ’

(585) 638-7645

Most dental insurances accepted. Dr. Schiavone is a participating
provider with Delta Dental & Cigna. All major credit cards
are accepted. Payment plans available through CareCredit.

Qualily “Werkmanship Thal is Affordatle

MCPHERSON
ELECTRIC

Electrical Troubleshooting ® New Home & Remodel Wiring
Electrical Service Upgrade @ New Service Install
Backup Generator Install ® Swimming Pool Wiring
Lighting Install @ Emergency Service

Jacob McPherson ¢ 716.525.4713
JMcpherson865@gmail.com




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

lgoe @ Canalside LLC

Wellness Center

O
11065 W. Center St.

Medina, NY 14103

bus: 585-798-4040 e fax: 585-798-5727
www.drigoe.com

PETER C. IGOE DDS

Complete Health Dentistry

We now feature dental
procedures without anesthetics!
S ! = WNY’s only laser
‘ ‘ system that

S O L E A replaces the drill.

Same-day dentistry!

We offer EAD CAD/CAM technology
that provides custom crowns, ve-
neers & fillings engineered on site.

e cosmetic dentistry e orthodontics  TMJ
e |nvisalign ® invisible restorations e teeth
whitening e implants e crowns and bridges

e periodontal disease ® sleep apnea

igoe 2 yogo

_POWER © HOT © SPIN YOGA |

lgoe, Peter C, DDS
11065 W. Center St., Medina 14103 ........... 585-798-4040
FaX .o 585-798-5727

Schiavone, Daniel W., DDS (see ad on pg 20)
69 Public Square, Holley 14470
Phone ..... ... 585-638-7645

Silsby Family Dental PI.I.C (see ad on pg 22)
313 S. Main St., Albion 14411, .. ............. 585-589-4325
Web ... www.silsbyfamilydental.com

Suburban Electric

|

Electrical Contracting sSince 1969

Specializing in electrical
contracting for commercial
& industrial facilities.

AUTHORIZED GENERAC' DEALER
=

225 E. Bank Street, Albion, NY 14411
585-589-WIRE (9473)
www.suburban-electric.com




22 2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

__
SILSBY

FAMILY DENTAL pLic

We provide a wide range of dental services for the
whole family, now including:

Implants - Invisaligh®

Same-Day CEREC
crowns now available!

Accepting new patients.
Call today!
(585) 589-4325

313 South Main St.,
Albion, NY 14411




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

DISCOUNT RETAIL SHOP

Neckas Treasures (e adonpg14)
18 East Bank St., Albion 14411...............

DUMPSTER

ARG Disposal (see ad on pg 20)
366 Washington St., Albion 14411 585-205-1847
............................. www.argdisposal.com

ELECTRICIAN

McPherson Electric seeadonpg20
Phone............co i 716-525-4713
Email. ... jmcpherson865@gmail.com

585-283-4222

Suburban Electric (see ad on pg 21)
225 E. Bank St., Albion 14411.......... 585-589-WIRE (9473)
......................... www.suburban-electric.com

Watts Brothers Electric
5312 Salt Works Rd., Middleport 14105

Phone ... 585-798-2667
Toll-Free .. ..o 1-800-362-8581
EMPLOYMENT SERVICE

ATB Staffing SerVices (see ad on pg 20)

534 Main St., Medina 14103. ... ............. 585-318-4218

Fax .o 585-318-4257
Web ...t www.atbstaffingservices.com
ENTERTAINMENT

Gotta Dance by Miss Amy
28b. W. Bank St., Albion 14411

585-354-2320

WWW.missamynews.com

gotta Dang,
Studio

The

CAE

Iéﬁlé%L"'IE’

STUII@

Panee tieadgmy
&

Performing firts

28 B. West Bank Street
Albion, NY 14411
(585) 354-2320
Www.MissAmyNews.com

Emergency Automatic
Standby Generators

DON T BE LEFT OUT
IN THE COLD!

Power your fun or cover an emergency.
oy

GENERAC

Guardian Serias

GENERAC

America’s #1 home standby generator.

\\x:}\\\\ \\\\\ \\ ‘\f&'ﬂ 1 /

e Completely automatic
e 24-Hour Blackout Protection
¢ Professional Installation

5312 Salt Works Rd. e Middleport, NY 14105
1.800.362.8581 e 585.798.2667




24

EXCAVATING

Art Hill Excavating see adonpg25)

4040 Bates Rd., Medina 14103............... 585-798-1439
Email. ... info@arthillexc.com
......................... www.arthillexcavating.com

Chappius Excavating
5 S. Main St., Elba 14058

FARM EQUIPMENT

Bentley Bros.

13936 Rte. 31, Albion 14411. . ...............
5605 Brockport-Spencerport Rd., Brockport 14420
Phone 585-391-3571
........................... www.bentleybrosinc.com

585-797-7546

585-589-9610

Niagara Implement geeadonpg 47
2337 Lockport Olcott Rd., Newfane 14108

Phone . ..o 716-778-7513
8655 Transit Rd., E. Amherst 14051
Phone . ..o 716-568-0166

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Ower 40 years
of Kubota
products &
over 97 years
in business.

sE N(?l%‘uLE*‘Y

) P 4

9B RoS.

FARM & GARDEN EQUIPMENT
SALES & SERVICE * PARTS

IGyhotn

TWO LOCATIONS!

13936 Route 31, Albion, New York 14411
585-589-9610

5605 Brockport-Spencerport Rd.
Brockport, NY 14420
585-391-3571

www.bentleybrosinc.com

Waterlines
Drlveways

Septlc Systems .
Ponds

! Free Estlmates '

11170 Maple Ridge Rd.
Medina, NY 14103 Rush ’S
RO bwtg 585-798-4247 V t bl
— WE SHIP egetanie
APPLES! Stand

www.robertsfarmmarket.com )
= GARDEN SUPPLIES Homegrown Fruits
= PERENNIALS/ANNUALS & Vegetables
= HOMEGROWN PRODUCE 2120 Eagle Harbor-
w U-PICK APPLES Waterport Rd., Waterport
w APPLES & HOMEPRESSED 682-4470/682-3378

APPLE CIDER Gregg & Elizabeth Rush
w U-CUT CHRISTMAS TREES - 2E N S i
= MAPLE SYRUP & HONEY “

HOMEGROWN
FRUITS & VEGETABLES

ICE CREAM

1 585-682-4435
(ircle @ /ruit farms ne. Route 18 - Waterport, NY

THE FOOD TRUCK IS OPEN/!

GROWN ON OUR
FARM WITH CARE

FARM MARKET
P

e Fruits and Vegetables '~

* Annuals and Perennials #:+!

9739 Ridge Rd. West,
Brockport
585-637-2600
Mon-Fri. 10-6; Sun 10-5
www.kirbysfm.com

e Frozen Sour Cherries &
e CSA Community Supported Agriculture
¢ Pick your own strawberries
e Pick your own apples
* Antique Room *

., OpenMay 1 * Gift Shop * Baked Goods *

.

\ through Dec. 24

* Jams * Honey *




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

25

SEPTIC SYSTEMS

® Pumping e Cleaning
® Repairs * |nstallation

) R o
Septic Services & S LT

PUMPING 27’2?;?’ o
CLEANING MEDINA, MY

RIS, ., 585:798-1439

FARM MARKET
Circle R Fruit Farm (see ad on pg 24)
Rte. 18, Waterport 14571 . .................. 585-682-4435
Harris Farm Market & Greenhouses (e adonpg 26)
8475 Ridge Rd., Gasport 14067 .............. 716-772-5229
Kirby's Farm Market (see ad on pg 24)
9739 Ridge Rd. West, Brockport 14420. .. ...... 585-637-2600
Web ... www.kirbysfm.com

Roberts Farm Market (see ad on pg 24)
11170 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina 14103 ........ 585-798-4247
Web ... www.robertsfarmmarket.com

Rush's Vegetable Stand (see ad on pg 24)
2120 Eagle Harbor Rd., Waterport 14571
Phone.............. .. ..., 585-682-4470 / 585-682-3378

Schwab Farm Market & Bakery
Rt. 31 (btwn Middleport & Gasport) Gasport 14067
Phone ... 716-735-7570

ARTHILL

EXCAVATING

Residential & Commercial ® Insured

4040 Bates Rd.
Medina, NY 14103

585-798-1439

www.arthillexcavating.com
info@arthillexc.com

e Blacktop
 Ponds: Digging & Cleaning
e Stone, Mulch & Topsoil
* Site Work

o Water & Sewer

® Trucking Services

FREE ESTIMATES

SCHWAB
Farm Market & Bakery

Open 7 Days a Week
Fresh Deli Meats & Cheeses

CHECK OUT OUR LOW DELI PRICES |

il
s« Fresh Baked Goods Daily - pies, {
bread, rolls, cookies, cinnamon

rolls & muffins ¥ -
% Bakery & Deli Trays on order ﬁ . )’ e
x Gift Certificates available -

s All In-Season Homegrown Fruits
& Vegetables

s Gift Items s Fruit Baskets
x Jams & Jellies s Honey s Maple Syrup
s« Seeds, Garden Supplies And Much More

i

Route 31, between
3 Middleport and Gasport, NY

(716) 735-7570




26 2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Slee CGenetationd of Service

16650 State Rt 31
Holley, NY
585-638-6397

21 West Avenue
Albion, NY
585-589-4471

CHRISTOPHER
MITCHELL

FUNERAL HOMES INC.

Over 65 years as a family owned and operated business.

BATES, WALLACE
& HEATH

FUNERAL HOME

SHERRIE BREAM &
KENNETH H. SHERRIE
FUNERAL HOME

38 State St. 4521 Main St.
Middleport, NY Gasport, NY
w| " 716-735-9244 716-772-2410

MITCHELL FAMILY Let us help you with your prearranged funeral needs.
CREMATIONS & FUNERALS,INC.  Visit us at MitchellFamilyFuneralHomes.com

Pies & Cookies

Hanging Baskets

M To be a part
7 of next year’s
W COMMUNITY
Ll = F S DIRECTORY,
k K *WEDDINGS *SYMPATHY
& #*HOLIDAYS %SPECIAL EVENTS contact our office at:
H A R R I s FA R M M A R K ET *EVERYDAY *HOME DECOR -LAKE COUNTRY
AND GREENHOUSES || ¢ ":Zuifne| | Pennysaver
o/ MEDINA Ny 1103 ||
8475 Ridge Rd., Gasport ® 716-772-5229 'A/@ 585-796-1200 170 N. Main St, Albion, NY 14411
e ———— Phone: 585.589.5641 » Fax. 585-589-1239
Open Seasonally April - October :
PRODUCE ICE L < JiR
STAND CREAM Antiques, Artisan, |
Homegrown Collectibles,
Fruits & Vegetables GREENHOUSE Furniture, Gifts,
Vegetable Plants Ry,
BAKERY g A Men'’s Gifts
Homemade Perennials

135 E. Center St., Medina

| 585.332.8005




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY 27

—
R&M SEAMLESS GUTTERS

W.H. Rhinehart (see ad on pg 47)

We Use the Heaviest Gauge Available 4133 Carmen Rd., Middleport 14105 .......... 716-735-7766
LEAF RELIEF for New or Existing Gutters

Over 20 Colors L
Year-Round Installation N ]

References Available ! Smart, David eeadonpo6s)

Free Estimates ‘ 4234 Batavia/Elba Townline Rd., Oakfield 14125

Quality Workmanship elief E::;?F ............................. ar.“.lv.z.028@5-32(6)é5c506;
Satisfaction Guaranteed .2 Pl f . '| ..... chw yahoo.

25 Years’ Experience in Gutter Installation eb ... www.fireplaceandchimneyservice.com

J.C. MILLER CO. | e

GENERAL STORE ¢ 585-765-3266 Email........ ..o creeksidefloral@hotmail.com

Web ..o www.creeksidefloral.com

Creekside Floral and Design e adon pg26)

The Unique Shopping Place

Stainless-steel cookware e Gift items e Children’s toys
Housewares e Sewing supplies e Christian books e Quilt Fabric

A little bit of everything!

Ridge Road (104) west to Marshall Road, north to Millers Road & turn left.

Monday - Saturday ® 9 a.m. - 5 p.m.
10707 Millers Road ¢ Lyndonville, NY

S/
ﬁ EST. 1869

& TUTTLE

FUNERAL HOME

Family Owned & Operated

226 Pearl Street
Medina, NY 14103 -
Phone: 585 798-0896 James Tuttle & Kevin Bogan

112 N. Main Street, Providing families with the most
. professional, compassionate and
Lyndonville, NY 14098 dignified services.
Phone: 585 765-2230

www.bogantuttiefunerals.com

7




28

FUNERAL HOME

Bogan & Tuttle Funeral Home LLC e zdonpg27)

226 Pearl St., Medina 14103................. 585-798-0896
FaX oo 585-798-5011
112 N. Main St., Lyndonville 14098. . .......... 585-765-2230
Web ................oo L www.bogantuttlefunerals.com

Mitchell Family Funeral Homes (e adonpg26)
21 West Ave,, Albion 14411 . ................ 585-589-4471
16650 W. Albion Rd. (Rt. 31), Holley 14470

Phone...........cooii i 585-638-6397
38 State St., Middleport 14105 .............. 716-735-9244
4521 Main St., Gasport 14067 ............... 716-772-2410
Web ................ www.mitchellfamilyfuneralhomes.com

Dunn’s Home Furnishings
115 Main St., Brockport 14420............... 585-637-3710
Web ... www.dunnsfurniture.com

Main Street Appliance & Home Furnishings
430 Main St., Medina 14103. ................ 585-798-0494

MaX Pies (see ad on pg 29)
400 S. Jackson St., Batavia 14020............. 585-343-6280
Web ... www.maxpiesfurniture.com

Ohio Craft Furniture
2886 Murdock Rd., Medina 14103 ............ 585-798-4563

GARAGE DOORS

Overhead Door Co. of Batavia «ceadonpg29)
2975 W. Main Rd., Batavia 14020. ............ 585-762-9100
Web ... www.overheaddoor.com

Sunrise Door and Woodworks Inc. (seeadonpg31)

3122 Hartland Rd., Gasport 14067 ............ 716-772-2123
Email. ... sunrise@sunrisedoor.com
Web ..o www.sunrisedoor.com

Sofas
Recliners
Loveseats

—

Main Street Appliance & Home Furnishings

430 Main Street, Medina ¢ 798-0494
HOURS: Monday - Friday: 9-6; Saturday: 9-4

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Qua[ity gandc’za/[tsc[ indoon
& outdoor fumituzs.

OHIO CRAFT
Solid

Oak & Cﬁerﬁy
FURNITURE

2886 Murdock Rd.
Medina, NY 14103
585-798-4563
Mon-Sat. 9-6

The Dan (yocls'z gami@

Poly Lurben
/wméths indsed
withstands the
afamanti, /z[ui

-- Features a
S *  20-Year Warranty

éa [L/[S outdoons.

'S.

FURNITURE

4 for Over \08years~ )

2 mily Owned g Operate!

- & Like us on Facebook for f
Giveaways, Coupons
& More!

MONDAY - WEDNESDAY
AND FRIDAY
8:30 AM - 5:30 PM
THURSDAY
8:30 AM - 8:00 PM

SATURDAY
Eﬁ’ 8:30 A - 5:00 PM

115 Main St. Brockport | 585-637-3710 | DunnsFurniture.com



2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

The Genuine. The Original.
Orleans County Cornell Cooperative Extension
(see ad on pg 6) /) HEAD k\
12690 Rt. 31, Albion 14411 ................. 585-798-4265 ‘/ od I3 D OOR \)
Web ... www.cce.cornell.edu/orleans ®

OVERHEAD DOOR CO. OF BATAVIA

. _GIFTSHOP A Division of Woodruf Door Co,, Inc.

¢ Garage doors & openers ¢ Residential and Commercial
The Abundant Harvest Pie & Gift Shop (e adonpg25) * Free estimates _
3619 Knowlesville Rd., Knowlesville 14479 * Springs, Cables & Sections replaced
PRONE .« v e e e e 585.798.3173 Serving the Batavia area sinco 1961

(585) 762-9100 &>

Modern Mercantile caionps 20 2975 W. Main Road e Batavia (East Pembroke), NY

135 E. Center St., Medina 14103
Phone ... 585.332.8005

.I.C. Mi"er CO. (see ad on pg 27)

10707 Millers Rd., Lyndonville 14098.......... 585-765-3266
Rosenkrans Pharmacy & Gift Shop seeadonpss3) SUCOSOET A PR AT IS
526 Main St., Medina 14103................. 585-798-1650 ADVERTISING « MARKETING - COPY WRITING
Fax .. 585-798-9632

BROCHURES - FLYERS - PROMOTIONAL PRODUCTS

Web ..o www.rosenkranspharmacy.com

LETTERHEAD - ENVELOPES - BUSINESS CARDS - FORMS

GOLF CARTS
Newt’s Golf Carts and Accessories e zdonpg3s) - Lake country PennysaVEl‘
121 N. Main St., Albion 14411 . .............. 585-589-5780 585.589.5641 - ads@lakecountrymedia.com

MAX PIES FURNITURE

COMPANY INC.

“Since 1905

“One of Batavia's leading furniture stores with
one of the largest selections in WNY"

FURNITURE ¢ CARPETING ¢ BEDDING

BASSETT - LANCER - CRAFTMASTER - SHAW

: KLAUSSNER - JACKSON - CATNAPPER - BEST CHAIR N 0 I NTE R EST*

+ ASHLEY - ENGLAND - FLEXSTEEL - RESTONIC FOR UP TO 48 MONTHS
+ SPRING AIR - LIBERTY - VAUGHAN-BASSETT

* RIVERSIDE - CORSICANA - HOMESTRETCH
& MANY OTHER WELL-KNOWN MANUFACTURERS SHOP & COMPARE

ST i 585-343-6280 * 400 S. Jackson, Batavia, NY

*for qualified buyers

DELIVERY Monday - Friday 9-5; Saturday - 10-4
Minimum purchase req www.maxpiesfurniture.com ¥




30

GOVERNMENT
Hawley, Assemblyman Steve............. 585-683-2209

Ortt, Senator Robert G.
175 Walnut St., Suite 6, Lockport 14094

Phone ... 716-434-0680
FaX 716-434-3297
Email. ... ortt@nysenate.gov

Village of Albion
35-37 E. Bank St., Albion 14411.............. 585-589-9176
Web ... www.villageofalbionny.gov

Natural Life Produce & Greenhouse (e adonpg31)
11016 Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.............. 585-318-4615

TWin Pines Greenhouses (see ad on pg 31)
12631 Ridge Rd. W, Albion 14411

GROCERY / CONVENIENCE STORE

Dutch Country Market Bakery & Deli ¢eeadonpg39)
12201 Roosevelt Hwy., Lyndonville 14098

Miller's Bulk Food & Bakery (e adonpg32)
10858 Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.............. 585-798-9700

Patriot Guns & Supply e adonpg32)
339 N. Main St., Medina 14103 .............. 585-815-3997

Advantage Arms, LLC (seeadonpg3s)
11891 Fletcher Chapel Road,Medina ........... 585.705.5741
Email................. L advantagearms@yahoo.com

GUTTERS

R&M Seamless Gutters (eeadonpg27)
10707 Millers Rd., Lyndonville 14098.......... 585-735-6610

SENATOR, 62ND DISTRICT

NEW YORK
STATE
SENATE

: ROBERT G. ORTT
- %1 SENATE MINORITY LEADER

DISTRICT OFFICE
175 WALNUT ST., SUITE #6
LOCKPORT, NEW YORK 14094
(716) 434-0680
E-MAIL: ORTT@NYSENATE.GOV

315 STATE CAPITOL
ALBANY, NEW YORK 12247
(518) 455-2024
(518) 455-2070

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

NYS Assemblyman
STEVE HAWLEY

District Office
121 North Main Street e Albion, NY

585-589-5780

Orleans County —
“My Home away from Home.”

Village of Albion

35-37 East Bank St. e www.villageofalbionny.gov

For Police, Fire or Ambulance Emergency
Always Dial 911

Clerk’s Office Water Treatment Plant

589-9176 682-3962
Mayor’s Office Code Enforcement
5899176 589-7229
DPW Office Mt. Albion Cemetery
589-7061 589-5416
Police Office Animal Control
589-5627 589-5527

Pollution Control Facility e 589-9200




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

HARDWARE

Albion Ace Hardware e adonpg3s)

146 S. Main St., Albion 14411. . .............. 585-589-1713
Evans Ace Hardware (seadonpg3s)

342 E. Center St., Medina 14103 ............. 585-798-4000
Web ... WWW.evansace.com

P, MDY AN SRR T GRS

Have you visited
Twin Pines Greenhouses
12631 Ridge Rd. West » Albion * Watch for Signs
Open April through October

P S oL s T RS A

Annuals and Perennials
Hanging Baskets ¢ Bedding Plants

Vegetable Seeds and Plants

Wholesale ¢ Retail

{ Greenhouse Supplies, including:
Potting Soil ¢ Hanging Baskets

& WOODWORKS

I NCORWPORATED

GARAGE DOORS &
ELECTRIC OPENERS

Sales - Service - Installations

Call for a free estimate

I
on a new door!

116-772-2123
www.sunrisedoor.com |3 ECR

Serving Niagara & Orleans counties since 1998!

31

Welcome to %
NATURAL LIFE

PRODUCE & GREENHOUSE

A healthy choice!

Combination Baskets ® Fern Baskets
Planters e Perennials ® Shrubs
Bedding Plants e Vegetable Plants

Residential - Commercial
Parts & Accessories

Always
Competitively Priced

‘ 2 ]




32

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

PATRIOT

GUNS &

We are your one stop shop
for all your survival needs.

Guns and Ammo
Survival Tools
Knives and Collectible' Swords
Hiking and Camping Equipment
“Bug Out” Gear
Freeze Dried Food
plus much more!

339 N. Main St., Medina
Medina, NY 14103
585:815.3997




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Local Medicare Assistance you can TRUST!
Empowering your Medicare Needs

» Local Guidance - 100% Free!
Help Applying for Parts A & B ot
Keep Your Doctors JOHN L SMITH
Mlnlmlze Drug COStS Medicare Mumber/Nasarn de Medicars
Additional Plan Benefits 1EG4-TE5-MK72

Entitlod saiCen daiecho & Coverage starty!Cobartura empiezs

Discount Program Help HOSPITAL (PARTA) 03-01-2016
Medicare Plan Selection & Enrollment MEDICAL (PARTB) 03-01-2016

= Year-Round Service

W _ 2
hy Choose M-Power? “_¢ MEDICARE HEALTH INSURANCE
—-z‘,‘-

At M-Power, we help people fully understand their health insurance options, focusing primarily on Medicare. We use a true out-of-pocket
approach to risk management - important considerations when selecting your coverage include premium costs, plan utilization costs and
healthcare provider networks. Other factors include prescription drug costs, state and federal discount programs you may qualify for and
additional benefits, such as vision, dental, hearing, over-the-counter and fitness memberships. When you're ready to take advantage of our
complimentary assistance, stop in or give us a call - we'll be happy to help with all things Medicare! Ultimately, we're here to help you make
informed, educated and EMPOWERED decisions. We'll take care of you like you are family! In fact, our first clients were our parents!!

N YA

Jamie Radder Matthew Weit Matt Monacelli Ray Hanford

Local brokers who work for you!
Give us a call or stop in! (585) 371-5035

Orleans County
(a: Chamber of Commerce _:_ QS(S:I':IEEZEED
Member BBB.

13896 State Route 31 Albion, NY 14411
(585) 371-5035

pOWER YOUR LOCAL MEDICARE RESOURCE.
AGENCY LLC Have questions? We have answers!

M-Power Agency is not affiliated or endorsed by the government or federal Medicare program. You will be contacting a local, licensed
sales agent. We do not offer every plan in our area. Visit Medicare.gov or call 1-800-MEDICARE 24 hours a day, seven days a week to get
information on all of your options.




34

HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES

Arc of Genesee and Orleans (s adon pga0)
122 Caroline St., PO Box 439, Albion 14411

Phone ... 585-589-5516
64 Walnut St., Batavia 14020 .. .............. 585-343-1123
Web ... WWW.arcgo.org

Community Action of Orleans & Genesee (e adonpy39)

409 E. State St., Albion 14411, . .............. 585-589-5605
585-343-7798
Email. ... info@caoginc.org
................................. WWW.caoginc.org

M-Power Agency LLC e adonpg33)

13896 Rt. 31, Albion 14411 . ................ 585-371-5035

il info@m-poweragency.com
.............................. m-poweragency.com

Elizabeth Wende Breast Care

170 Sawgrass Dr., Rochester 14620 585-442-2190

Web ... www.ewbc.com

Orleans Community Health e adonpga2)

200 Ohio St., Medina14103.................
Albion Phone
Web

585-798-2000
............................ 585-589-2273
................... www.orleanscommunityhealth.org
Orleans Community Health Foundation e adonpg )

100 Ohio St., Medina 14103................. 585-798-8426
.................................... 585-798-8437
Email.................... foundation@medinamemorial.org
.............................. www.supportoch.org

Orleans County Adult Learning Services (eezdonpg3s)

134 S. Main St., Albion 14411 .. ............. 585-590-1292
OCALS2006@gmail.com
................................... www.ocals.org

Orleans County Mental Health e adonpg40)

14014 Rte. 31W, Albion 14411 585-589-7066

Yearly screening
mammography
starting at 40
saves lives

ewbc.com
585-442-2190

Breast Imaging Excellence

ALLLOCATIONS
v’ Latest 3D Mammography
v" Ultrasound

v" Same Day Resullts for screening
mammography by text or email

Batavia Geneseo Brighton
Carthage Greece Victor Webster

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

\
Aptiller %/ Bulk Food & Bakery
Cheese x Meats Spices % Flours Nuts *
Candies * Homemade Jams & Jellies

Fresh
Baked Goods

Monday - Thursday

. Full Line of
- e Fresh Baked
: Goods

Friday & Saturday

Deli
Sandwiches
on
Homemade

L

AT s L
Fresh Meat
Thursday, Friday

& Saturday

Rent To Oun
Easy,Low Pyrests

Ay

ﬂmwl‘ s

Locally-Built Sheds
10858 Ridge Rd., Medina, NY ’ﬁ -

(585) 798-9700

Open Mon. - Sat. 8 a.m. - 5 p.m.

| Millers Road

Waterbury Rd.

N. Marshall Rd.

* Rt 104




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY 35

T
Basic Literacy - GED

Wildflower Natural Foods e adonpg4s)

Family Literacy « ESL 11398 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.585-798-0555 . . . . Web

www.wildflowernaturalfoods.com
FREE &
C O N FI D E NTIAL I(I)]ge J:ir:ls)t.l:llt\,ﬂl:j?n;ee1imego3nf c.o V.e r). ............. 585-318-3321
tutoring services

for Orleans County Residents.

Web ... www.medinahemphouse.com

Albion F HOURS: Mon-Fri 7a-8p

="\ OCALS
u Learning ACEHa’d&%%z o

OcALs SerVices HARDWARE e PAINT  PLUMBING ¢ PROPANE REFILL SCREEN

REPAIR e LOCK RE-KEY ¢ SPECIAL ORDERING CARDS

: . : A ¢ TOYS * UNIQUE GIFTS « HOME DECOR
134 S. Main St., Albion, NY 14411 Benjamin Moore:

(585) 590-1292 —_— > GO
OCALS2006@gmail.com m M W/,uukw POMER BEFDND BELEF

www.ocals.org
www.facebook.com/OCALS1 146 S. Main St., Albion, NY 14411 « 585-589-1713

Community Action of Orleans and Genesee

. il M i 409 East State St. Albion, NY 14411 5073 Clinton Street Rd. Batavia, NY 14020
& '-'ﬂi"ﬂmmfy 585-589-5605 585-343-7798
of Orleans & Genesee Wellness Programs- Axis of Care- Connects people in need with partner healthcare

organizations, FoodRx, Stone Soup Success, Caregivers Respite, and More!
Emergency Services & Case Management- Offers food, clothing, and crisis services.
Eastern Orleans Community Center- A multi-generational center offering daily soup
kitchen, food, clothing, crisis services, & Axis of Care services.
Main Street Thrift Store- An affordable thrift store providing community computers,
high school, and college tutoring, retail training, and job readiness workshop.
Weatherization & Cooling Program- Provides energy audits and assistance to reduce
utility costs. The cooling program helps low-income households meet energy expenses.
Transportation Services- Provides rides for elderly, low-income, and disabled individuals
in Genesee county. (585-343-3735)
ACT- Helping Youth ACT Responsibly- Provides pregnancy prevention education and
Help us to help others by promotes healthy relationship choices.
donating: https://link.justgivin CCR&R-Child Care Resource & Referral- Provides many services for child care
g'com/VUChar'itV/donate/Fha” providers, such as training, grants, and application assistance. Offers referral services.
tvld/%osgg?t'ps_cheme:T'pJar Head Start and Early Head Start- (Birth-5yrs) Promotes school readiness and provides a
2.1&reference=givingcheckout . L . . .. . -
ti21 comprehensive array of health nutrition & social services to eligible children and families.
Early Head Start Childcare Partnership Programs- Provides quality services to infants,
toddlers, and their families. For working parents who need daycare and supportive

Our Mission: To Provide Services,
With Dignity and Respect That Help
People Become Self-Sufficient.

Visit Our Website: . ) .
www.caoginc.org services for children birth-3.




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

LAKEVIEW ST1

. Cabins W|\IY S

» Sheds /0/‘@#(/@/‘ A(/(Wa Lors
. Horse Barns of Custom

. Chicken Coops Portable

- Garages Structures

» Rustic Recreational

Cabins
- Hunting Blinds :
. Man Sheds Rent to Own!
- She Sheds

m MR TR

CUSTOMISHEDS @UJJB} SPECIAL '
Kuatity by desipn
Manufacturers of the

EMPIRE SERIES

Many styles in stock. Fast turnaround.
Free delivery up to 100 miles.




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

. ]
b - = 4L
o, 2 - -'__:-‘ - (=
e L SRR el
.
=" F

.“f

d. (off Rt. 18)

-



38

Evans AACE Hardware

e

Evans 4
A CE Hardware
& Building Supplies

N
For all your home improvement
and garden needs!

Lumber ¢ Plywood ¢ Drywall ¢ Molding
Pressure Treated ¢ Pine Boards

Branded Products

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK!
Monday-Saturday 7:30 a.m. to 8:00 p.m.
Sunday 9:00 a.m. to 5:00 p.m. @

Www.evansace.com

342 E. Center St. ® Medina, NY ® 585-798-4000

& Building Supplies, Inc.

and Accessories

e Full Repair & Customization of Golf Carts

e All Parts & Accessories to
Make Your Own Custom Cart!

e Golf Cart Sales

L

585.683.2209

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

ICE CREAM SHOP

Tinsel (see ad on pg 12)
160 N. Main St., Albion 14411

INSURANCE
A & D Insurance (see ad on pg 44)
458 West Ave., Albion 14411 ................ 585-589-9881
Fax .o 585-589-1836
Albion Agencies (see ad on pg 44)
30 N. Main St., Albion 14411 ................ 585-589-4477
Eaton Insurance e adonpg44)
424 Main St., Medina 14103. ................ 585-798-2033
Fax .o 585-798-2088
Email............. .. L eatonagency@yahoo.com
Web ...l www.eatoninsuranceagency.com

Gal‘l’ick Insurance (see ad on pg 43)
534 Main St.,, Medina 14103................. 585-798-2660
Web oo www.walshins.com

Lambert’s Design Jewelers eeadonpg )
375W. Main St., Batavia 14020 .............. 585-344-0074
Web ... www.lambertsjewelers.com

Va||e Jewelers (see ad on pg 47)

21 Jackson St., Batavia 14020 ............... 585-343-3372

FaX oo 585-344-3827

Email. ... valles@rochester.rr.com

Web ... www.vallejewelersbatavia.com
KITCHEN AND BATH

Frontier Kitchens e adonpga6)

8392 Lewiston Rd., Batavia 14020 ............ 585-343-0760

Advantage Arms, L.L.C.
P Steve Seitz, Owner

11891 Fletcher Chapel Road
Medina, NY 14103

AdvantageArms@yahoo.com

585.705.5741

(call for an appointment)

ammo * long guns ¢ hand guns ¢ archery equipment * sporting goods




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

VAZARR'E
BAKERY & DELI

12201 Roosevelt Hwy
Lyndonville, NY 14098

Hours:
Monday - Saturday: 8a -5p

Bulk Food

Bakery

Fresh Baked Goods Daily

Deli

Cannery

Cash or Check

Preston’s Lawn Care & Landscaping knows
you are busy. You want to enjoy your time
outdoors without worrying about your lawn.

Let us do the work for you. From mowing to
landscape design,

Call now to see how
affordable our service is!

Residential & Commercial
«Seasonal Clean Up (Spring & Fall)
«Shrubbery Trimming & Pruning
«Landscape Design & Installation
*Mulch, Stone, & Topsoil Delivery
*Retaining Walls

*Paver Patios & Decks

*Decorative Stone Installation
Mowing « Lawn Repair

*Drainage

Catl today!

585.590.2494

PRESTON'S gzi-® "F

LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING



40

/
The AI’C® Making a

Difference
GLOW at Arc GLOW!
New York

Arc GLOW is a private, nonprofit organization
founded by parents and friends of people with
developmental and intellectual disabilities. We serve
individuals with a variety of disabilities including autism,
cerebral palsy, Down syndrome, epilepsy, and
neurological conditions. Arc GLOW serves up to 2,000
individuals with of all ages throughout the GLOW
Counties. We also benefit the local economy as one of
the area’s largest employers, with over 1100 employees.

« Camp Rainbow

« Community Services
. Culinary Arts

- Day Habilitation

- Meals on Wheels

. Residential Services

. KidStart Children’s Services
« Adult Clinical Services
. Self-Advocacy
 Transportation

« Business Services

« Employment Services

Check out all of Arc GLOW's
many programs on our website:

www.arcglow.orqg

Follow Arc GLOW on Facebook!

122 Caroline Street, Albion, NY 14411
(585) 589-5516

18 Main Street, Mount Morris, NY 14510
(585) 658-2828

64 Walnut Street, Batavia, NY 14020
(585) 343-1123

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

LAWN AND GARDEN

Gordon'FiSk Inc. (see ad on pg 47)
10789 Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.............. 585-798-6672

Middleport Tractor e adonpgan

86 Telegraph Rd. (Rte. 31), Middleport 14105
Phone.......... ... i 716-735-3200
Web ... www.middleporttractor.net

Niagara Implement (e donpg47)
2337 Lockport Olcott Rd., Newfane 14108

Phone . ... 716-778-7513
8655 Transit Rd., E. Amherst 14051
Phone . ... 716-568-0166

W.H. Rhinehart (see ad on pg 47)
4133 Carmen Rd., Middleport 14105 .......... 716-735-7766

LAWN FURNITURE

Ohio Cl‘aft Furniture (see ad on pg 28)
2886 Murdock Rd., Medina 14103 ............ 585-798-4563

ORLEANS COUNTY MENTAL HEALTH
14014 Rte. 31W, Albion, NY 14411 - (585) 589-7066

Clinic Services
The dlinic offersindividual, couples, family and group psychotherapy for children,
adolescents and adults. Medication management and psychological consultations
are also available.
To begin outpatient services, our clinic offers walk-in hours Monday-Friday for
intake assessments.
We accept most forms of insurance including Medicaid. No one is refused for inability to pay.

Care Coordination
Assist individuals with the coordination of medical, psychiatric, social and other
resources to promote independent living.

Emergency Services
(risis and stabilization response teams to provide in-home mental health
intervention.

,v:lv-;' ® ‘,
() (“Fisis Call:585-283-5200
V" HELPLINE Text line 741741




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

OPEN
7DAyg
A WEE K!

LARES
WiNE--SEIRITS

11089 Park Avenue, Medina
985-318-2098

Open: Mon. - Sat. 10 a.m.- 9 p.m. * Sun. Noon - 6 p.m.

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
MON-SAT 9:30A - 9P & SUN. NOON-6P

431 Main Street
Medina, NY 14103
585.798.0506

Cheers@Main-Liquor.com

l// 2

MAIN LIQUOR

Follow our Facebook page @MainLiquorStore
New items arriving each week!

41

LAWN SERVICES

Weed Man (see ad on pg 43)

3848 Oak Orchard Rd., Albion 14411 585-589-4211

Preston’s Lawn Care & Landscaping eeadonpg39)
facebook.com/prestonslandscaping 585-590-2494

LIBRARY

Lee-Whedon Memorial Library
620 West Ave., Medina 14103

585-798-3430
585-798-4398
www.leewhedon.org
www.medinalibrary.org

fll

' -:;;ni‘m‘x’\

e e

Middleport Tractor |

Sales, Service & Parts * Serving you since 1972
86 Telegraph Road (Route 31) * Middleport, New York 14105
716.735.3200

¢ Information Service
¢ Online Databases
e Programming For All

www.leewhedon.org
www.medinalibrary.org

Paid for by Friends of the Library

Plaza Main Street
Liquor Store| [IRUIUEANE
20 N. Main St., Albion
127 South Main St.
Albion, NY 14411 I\-/eﬁ\(li IEE \éAﬁlaTJoo I;
s8s-589-6208 | (RIS
ARG 555 580.7140
YOUR DEALER FOR
Qb Cactel =
LSracror .
T : e Computer Access —/
SNAPPERPRO. ““R¥ = * Fax & Notary Service 620 West Ave.

Medina, NY 14103
585-798-3430
585-798-4398

Hours: Mon-Thu 10-8;
Fri-Sat 10-5

Closed Saturdays in the summer.




42

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

(ORLEANS

Community Health

Medina Memorial

Hospital

200 Ohio Street | Medina,
New York 14103

585-798-2000

Emergency & ©
Main Entrance

: !‘ﬂd o

In-Patient (25 Beds) e Health Insurance Assistance ~ Walk - In Albion
e Medical Surgical Unit ¢ Imaging Services/X-Ray Healthcare Center
e Transitional Care Unit o MRI o Occupational Health
(Sub-Acute Rehab) o CTScan © Walk-in Lab
3D M h o Walk-in X-Ray
. © ammography o Physical Therapy
Out-Patient o Ultrasonography o Occupational Therapy
¢ Blood Transfusions o Echocardiography o Primary Care
e Cardiology Clinic e Podiatry Lab Services
e Cardiac Services e Respiratory Services ° Albion
e Dialysis e Surgery Clinic ° Medina
. . o Middleport
e 24/7 Emergency e Surgical Services
Department e Wound Care Center

Walk-In Albion Lake Plains Dialysis Lake Plains Dialysis Middleport Lab
Healthcare Center Center of Medina Center of Batavia Draw Station
585-589-2273 585-798-3757 585-344-7098 716-735-3408

www.orleanscommunityhealth.org




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

LIQUOR STORE

I.akes Wine & Spil‘its (see ad on pg 41)

11089 Park Ave., Medina 14103...........
Web ... www.lakeswinenspirits.com

Main Liquor (see ad on pg 41)

431 Main St., Medina 14103 .............

Main Street Liquor & Wine e donpga1)

20 N. Main St., Albions 14411. ............

Plaza I.iquor (see ad on pg 41)

127 S. Main St., Albion 14411.............

Captain’s Cove Resort Inc. (seeadonpga9)
14339 Roosevelt Hwy., Waterport 14571

Phone ...
Web ... www.visitcaptainscove.com

Wiley’s Riverside Marina e adonpg )

1180 Point Breeze Rd., Kent 14477.........
Phone ...t 585-729-6111 / 585-682-4552
Web ... www.wileysmarina.com

... 585-318-2098

... 585-798-0506

... 585-589-7140

... 585-589-6208

... 585-682-3316

3

Weed Man

Celebrating 20 years

{

Nt

* Mosquito Control  Crabgrass Control

e Granular
Fertilization

* Weed Control

e Grub Control

e Core Aeration

3848 Oak Orchard Rd. « Albion, NY 14411

CALL 589-4211

Joann Sellers
Service Account Representative

Megan Morton
Marketing Account Representative

INSURANCE COVERAGE
From the People You Trust.

HOME AUTO LIFE BUSINESS AGRICULTURAL

We are more than just an insurance agency.

We're a partner. We live and work in the community;
and we're here to help you when you need it. Whether
you're interested in home, auto, life, business or agricultural
insurance — or any mix of these, we can provide the
coverage you need with the personal touch you deserve.
To learn more or get a quote, call (585) 798-2660.

Walsh Duffield

Insurance since 1860

534 Main Street « Medina, NY




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

44
MASONRY

Jessmer Masonry (seeadonpg4s)

PRONE . 1+ e 585-580-5593 /ﬁl\\ Er|e
XX Insurance

Starlight Bedding (see ad on pg 48)
1230 Foss Rd., Lyndonville 14098 Above

alin gERVICE

Brigden Memorial e adonpg43)
13890 Ridge Rd. West, Albion 14411 .......... 585-589-6500

AUTO S HERLSINESS
e o, e 5 Albion
Agencies

Fearby Enterprises (eeadonpgss) ;

327 Park Ave., Medina 14103 .. .............. 585-798-9200 30 No_r th Main Street
FAX ottt 585-798-9300 Albion, NY 14411
700 Genesee St., Medina 14103.............. 585-798-2151 . .

2 585-798-2175 Bill Bixler, Owner

585-589-4477

www.AlbionAgencies.com

INSURANCE AGENCY
Auto ® Home ® Business J R Co M PAN I ) “)

424 Main St., Medina, NY 14105
T M (585)798-2035 / fax: (585)798-2088

AUTO

.?' - www. eatoninsuranceagency.com Bus:—ril?z“g: /'”\ Erie Hanover
4 email: eatonagency@yahoo.com ;_\ ure A INSUrance’ Insurance Group
GUY B. EATON JE
Independent Agent SCROGER 1 afeco [l C Safeco N
Insurancew S) gm L - nsurance. afeco Now

A Liberty Mutual Compan:

NYCIN® PROGAESIVE” || rpaveicrs™ ) e,

NSURANCE
@ ALLEGANY
A & D ERIE AND NIAGARA INSURANCE ﬁﬂﬁ' J- y
INSURANCE AGENCY RIS ARIGREE
OVER 50 YRS’ INSURANCE EXPERIENCE /*—\
DARREN ALLEN - OWNER AL

YOUR PERSONALIZED INSURANCE CENTER FOR ALL TYPES OF COVERAGE IO AR

Representing New York Gentral Mutual Fire Insurance Company Liberty Mutual. SELECTIVE
Member of PIA T INSURANCE BE UNIQUELY INSURED®
SPECIALIZING IN LOW AUTO INSURANCE RATES -
adinsurance@rochester.rr.com (- PHILADELPHIA

L INSURANCE COMPANIES

989-9881

Fax 589-1836 ¢ 458 West Ave. (Suite 2) Albion




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

MICROENTERPRISE ASSISTANCE

Microenterprise Assistance Program e qonpgs2)

121 N. Main St., Second Floor, Albion 14411

585-589-7060
Email................. dblanchard@orleansdevelopment.org
....................... www.orleansdevelopment.org

MINISTRY

My Messenger Ministries e adonpgs2
1317 Oak Orchard Rd., Waterport 14571
Phone ... oo 585-356-9250
Email......... ... revlam91@rochester.rr.com

MOSQUITO CONTROL

Mosquito Hero (see ad on pg 50)
Phone..... ... .o 585-589-4211
........................... www.mosquitohero.com

MOTORCYCLES / ATV

Stan’s Harley-Davidson ee adonpgs3)
4425 W. Saile Dr. (off Rt. 98), Batavia 14020

Phone..........cooiii 585-343-9598
Fax .. 585-343-5804
)
Web ..o www.stanshd.com é

45

" Wildflower
NATURAL FOODS

We have the largest selection of:
allergy-free groceries, herbal, nutritional,
homeopathic & whole food supplements,

essential oils, gluten-free foods & many
hard-to-find items.

We accept BC/BS wellness cavds.

Hours:
Tue. 10a - 5p ® Wed. 10a - 7p
Thu. 10a - 5p
Sat. (Nov. - May) 10a - 4p
Sat. (June - Oct.) 10a - 2p
Sun., Mon. & Fri. Closed

11398 Maple Ridge Road, Medina, NY 14103
(Corner of Rt. 63 & Rt. 31A) ¢ 585-798-0555

,’. www.wildflowernaturalfoods.com

-= >

LEGACY

JOIN THE BOWEN SOCIETY WITH A
PLANNED GIFT IN YOUR WILL OR TRUST.

www.SupportOCH.org/giving

CONSULT WITH YOUR ATTORNEY OR FINANCIAL ADVISOR TO DISCUSS CONCEPTS
& STRATEGIES OF CHARITABLE GIFT PLANNING.

Community Health
Foundation
No matter the size, your gift
will have a direct impact on
thousands of children and
adults in our community
today, and long into the

future.




46 2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY
B, PET FOOD AND SUPPLIES

The Doggie Inn (see ad on pg 53)

14472 Ridge Rd., Albion 14411. . ............. 585-589-5004
Email............... ... L jennifer@oldedoggeinn.com
Web ..........o www.oldedoggeinn.com

W.H. Rhinehart (see ad on pg 47)
4133 Carmen Rd., Middleport 14105 .......... 716-735-7766

PET SERVICES

Anita’s Puppy Palace geeadonpgss

Diamonds & Repairs |

15292 E.KentRd., Kent 14477 ... ............ 585-682-3219
Phone ... ..o 585-748-5738
Web ... www.anitaspuppypalace.com

FA The Doggie Inn e adonpgs3)
14472 Ridge Rd., Albion 14411. ... ........... 585-589-5004
O P E RATE D Email..............oooo jennifer@oldedoggeinn.com
Web ... www.oldedoggeinn.com
We take pride in offering the highest quality,
fine jewelry, outstanding customer service and
over 30 years of experience serving customers.

% Shop IN STORE or ONLINE
375 West Main Street | Batavia
D€Slgl’1 ]CWCICI‘S www.lambertsjewelers.com

" Get INSPIRED...
e. over 20 kitchens
7 .on display!

¥

¥ Kitlchens

| LOCALLY MADE CABINETRY

Sl

(il

8392 Le;viston Road, Batavia 343-0760
www.frontierkitchens.com




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

VALLE JEWELERS

Since 1957

CELEBRATING 72 YEARS

Repairs Done on Premises
2 Full-Time Bench Jewelers

* Diamonds ¢ Watches « Gifts
* Custom Jewelry « Wedding Bands

0% Financing Available

21 JACKSON STREET » 343-3372
www.ValleJewelersBatavia.com

GorDON-Fisk INCc.

The Lawnmower Parts Store
Sales, Parts & Service

AT - o Ay G ‘;?4551 %
Comfort e Versatility e Affordability
46.5 PTO HP e Your choice of gear drive or hydrostatic
transmission e Performance matched implements

We are Kubota

Niagara Implement Inc.

2337 Lockport Olcott Rd. WNY’s 8655 Transit Rd.
Newfane, NY 14108 oLDeST  East Amherst, NY 14051
(716) 778-7513 KUBOTA (716) 568-0166

www.kubota.com
*For complete warranty, safety and product information, consult your local
Kubota dealer and the product operator's manual. Power (HP/KW) and other
specifications are based on various standards or recommended practices.
Optional equipment may be shown. © Kubota Tractor Corporation, 2016

flo

47

PHARMACY

Rosenkrans Pharmacy & Gift Shop «eeadonpgs3)

526 Main St., Medina 14103................. 585-798-1650

.................................... 585-798-9632
...................... www.rosenkranspharmacy.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

Photos by Bruce & Associates (e adonpgsn

13382 Ridge Rd., Albion 14411. . ............. 585-589-9109
Email............... info@photosbybruceandassociates.com
................ www.photosbybruceandassociates.com

PIZZA & SUBS

Mark’s Pizza (see ad on pg 54)

585-798-5377
.............. 585-589-2400
........................... www.markspizzeria.com
Roadies Pizzeria & Sports Bar (eezdonpgss)

1939 Oak Orchard Rd., Carlton 14411 585-682-6050

Email. ... roadies98@yahoo.com
................... www.facebook.com/roadiespizzeria

W.H. RHINEHART, Inc.

*Lawn & Garden *Timberland Pro
Supplies Clothing
* Fertilizer « Muck Boots
*Pet Food & Supplies . \york Shoes ‘@’
. - vy
Horse & Animal Feed , Dry Shod Boots “\vw \
« Carhartt Clothing «& much more! h i fii&
+ Ariat Clothing fzﬁ

a :
Carhurtt Poulin Grain & Blue Seal Feeds

4133 Carmen Rd., Middleport, NY * 716-735-7766




48

Bower’s Albion Plumbing e adonpgs9)
233 W. Park St., Albion 14411, .. ............. 585-589-9198

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE

Timothy Newton Home Improvements

& Construction (see ad on pg 59)

Phone ... 585-682-7724
Cell o 585-317-3798

QUILT SHOP Mon, Tue, Thu 9-6 « Fri 8-7 « Sat 8-12

Country Treasures (sceadonpgs3)

61 Main St., Brockport 14420. . .............. 585-637-5148
Email.............. country_treasures_brockport@yahoo.com
Web ... www.countrytreasuresquiltshop.com

Division of F & H Metal Finishing Co., Inc.

327 Park Ave.
Medina, NY 14103

BUS: 585-798-9200 BUS: 585-798-2151
FAX: 585-798-9300 FAX: 585-798-2175

Family owned & operated for over 50 years.

700 Genesee St.
Medina, NY 14103

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

BE PART OF NEXT YEAR'S

COMMUNITY
DIRECTORY!

Advertise here!

1230 Foss Rd., Lyndonville

(off Route 18) CONTACT THE
Peaceful Sleeper” Mattresses 4 | AKE COUNTRY
* Luxurious pillow tops Pe n nys a"e r
* Organic mattresses

e-mail: ads@lakecountrymedia.com
www.lakecountrypennysaver.com
170 N. Main St., Albion, NY 14411
Phone: 585.589.5641 e Fax: 585-589-1239

« Conventional two-sided
« Custom sizes * Metal bed frames

R
L -

Uni ‘erm'i_)ﬁurr’ieﬂfs*on display.

BRIGDEN
MEMORIALS

13890 Ridge Rd., Albion
585-589-6500

(. STONE & BRICK + COBBLESTONE

- RESTORATION - PAVERS
- CHIMNEYS - TILE WORK
- FIREPLACES "

25+ YEARS' EXPERIENCE « FULLY INSURED

JESSMER MASONRY

Call Mike - 589.5593

BOAT SLIPS

seasonal - daily - weekly - monthly

$40/ft season - $1,200 max up to 40’
$10 ft monthly ¢ $25 day

1180 Point Breeze Road
Kent (Carlton), NY 14477

585-729-6111
585-682-4552

*Rates include H,0 & electric
dockside, boathouse.

www.wileysmarina.com
On the Oak Orchard River on Route 98, Lake Ontario.




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Motel & Marina

{9/)/} fj}uﬂ A = f12250

iy e

14339 Roosevelt Highway (Rte 18)
Waterport, NY 14571
Oak Orchard River 585-682-3316
www.visitcaptainscove.com

Fishing Tackle ® Boat Launch & Rentals
Dock Rentals ¢ Live Bait ® Great Local Attractions

World-class fishing on the Oak Orchard River, Lake Ontario,
tributaries & lakeshore for Steelhead, Brown Trout, & Salmon!

Captain o Cove
Wotel Smenities

= 8 Large Motel Rooms - sleeps 4
» 6 Small Motel Rooms - sleeps 2
« Roku™TYV « Internet Access
= Picnic Areas with Grills

www.visitcaptainscove.com

49




50

SHORELINE

SHEETMETAL

Custom Sheet Metal Fabrication

Specializing in Stainless and Galvanized
Stove Pipes — Fittings — Metal Cupolas

Leonard M. Auker

x

b

12667 Roosevelt Hwy.
Lyndonville, NY 14098

Hours: Tue. & Fri. 8a.m. - 5 p.m. * Sat. 8 a.m. - 12 p.m.

REAL ESTATE

Berkshire Hathaway Home Services
Zambito Realtors (see ad on pg 51)
11228 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina 14103

Phone ... .o 585-798-9898
Phone ... .o 585-576-3435
Web ... www.zambitorealtors.com

Howard Hanna Real Estate Services

5665 S. Transit Rd., Lockport 14094 716-434-8458

Morrison Realty (see ad on pg 51)

132 N. Main St., Albion 14411 585-589-5574

Phone . ... ..o 1-800-675-1405
Email. ... jtheo@rochester.rr.com
Web ... www.morrisonrealty.com

Remax Titanium e aconpgs)

One Park Ave., Brockport 14020

Lorraine Oakley. ...t
Diana Flow

585-739-6688
.............................. 585-472-1231
Whipple Realty

5S. Main St., Lyndonville 14098 . .............
Web

585-765-2000
............................ www.whipplerealty.com

Wm. Kent Auctioneers (see ad on pg 7)
PO Box 58, Stafford 14143 585-343-5449
........................... www.williamkentinc.com

Woodroe Realty (see ad on pg 51)
445 Main St., Medina 14103................. 585-798-1934
........................... www.woodroerealty.com

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

2 GREAT BRANDS UNDER 1 ROOF
Weed Man is proud to introduce our new brand:

(MOSQUITD|

— WERD —
ERD

PROTECT AGAINST THE BITE

Don't let
mosquitoes

take over
your yard.

YARGETED CONTROL

Regular applications using specialized

equ pme nt to 'ag tmesq it ey

are, or could be, living.

EFFECTIVE PROTECTION
@ Our mosquito control program targets
it i
av disease: h as Zik:

biting mosquitoes that can transmit harmful
iseases such as Zika and West Nile Virus.

FROPERLY TRAINE

e trained to
st ateg cally minimize mosqu to populations.

SERVICE GUARANTEE
If you are not 100% satisifed, Mosquito Hero

wmnpp\y e r yard if yo
e biting between treatments.

¥
f‘;\’l (585) 589-4211

mosquitohero.com

GET YOUR
FREE QUOTE

mosquITD

\=—_HEROD ~&/

(NIl 5665 S. Transit Rd. Lockport, NY 14094
ENDETL]  716-434-8458 R

REALTOR  EQUAL HousinG
Real Estate Services

WHIPPLE REAILTY)

5 S. Main St, Lyndonville, NY 14098
OVER 2,500 SOLD!

585-765-2000
www.whipplerealty.com

www.facebook.com/whipplerealty

neanan

[EANNE VIRGINIA RACHAEL
PPLE, HUGHES SILVERSMITH
GRI




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

WOODROE REALTY

www.WoodroeRealty.com

445 Main St.,
Medina
585-798-1934
HUD BROKER

Debi Wodroe
Broker/Owner
585-746-1663

The Woodroe Team of Agents

EE

Cheryl Krug-Wirth Gma colonna Judy Szulis Kelly Marcucci
Associate Broker  Sales Associate Sales Associate Sales Associate
585-749-9067 585-721-1589 716-560-3463 585-590-2211

Honest, hard-working, and experienced.
We list and sell residential, waterfront,
commercial, investment, foreclosures

and vacant land.

Wee! are! creatingl for you:- 2y
Memories that! last ’\//Fet/rmz Ty

REAL|Photos

Yoularejunique
Yourpersonalityiwilllshine®™
with/Natural expressﬂonsd
Formal = SEL

Gasual =
Qur; Locatlonyl% A
Your: Locatlon

Any, Location .

With your, pets Photos by Bruce and Associates
[yaifofatelVl{felolelfslS Phone 585-589-9109  Text 585-589-9114

MORRISON!
R EALTY |

Jim Theodorakos
Owner/Brokes

Cottages - Farms
Photo Listings
Corporation Transfers

“Open 7 Days a
Week to Serve
", You Better”

132 N. Main St., Albion
589-5574 - 615-0800
www.morrisonrealty.com

MLS  itheo@rochester.rr.com

BERKSHIRE HATHAWAY

HomeServices

Zambito, REALTORS®

OUR REACH IS GLOBAL, OUR ROOTS ARE LOCAL

11228 Maple Ridge Road
Medina, NY 14103
585-798-9898
www.ZambitoRealtors.com

©2020 BHH Affilates, LLC. An independently owned and operated franchisee of BHH Afiiates, LLC. Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices and the Berkshire Hathaway
HomeServices symbol are registered service marks of Columbia Insurance

internationally known. {2y

Company, a Berkshire Hathaway affiate. Equal Housing Opportunity. Locally owned,

Serving Orleans, Monroe, Niagara & Genesee Counties

LORRAINE

(585) 739.6688

Licensed Real
Estate Salesperson
lorraineoakley1@yahoo.com

DIANA
FLOW

YOUR LOCAL
REALTORS with
WORLDWIDE
CONNECTIONS

(985) 472.1231

Licensed Real
Estate Salesperson
dianaflow@remax.net

Office: (585) 395.9574

*Each office is independently owned and operated.




52

ABCs of Salvation (adapted)

Admit you are a sinner.

“For all have sinned and fall short of the glory of
God.” Romans 3:23

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

RECYCLING/TRANSFER

ARG Disposal (see ad on pg 20)
366 Washington St., Albion 14411 . ........... 585-205-1847
Web ... www.argdisposal.com

The Can Stand (see ad on pg 56)
149 Telegraph Rd. (Rte. 31A), Medina 14103

Phone ... 716-735-7417

Eelieve in JeSUSI Nickleback (see ad on pg 57)
“For God 0] |oved the World that He gave HlS 7642 Rochester Rd, GaSpOI’t 14067 ........... 716-772-7591

only begotten Son that whoever believes in Him

RENTAL EQUIPMENT
should not perish but have eternal life.” John 3:16 9

Cedar Street Sales & Rentals (sccadonpgs)
c . 111 Cedar St., Batavia 14020 ... ............. 585-343-4899
_Onfess that Jesus is your Lord. Web ... www.cedarstreetonline.com

“If you confess with your mouth Jesus as Lord

and believe in your heart that God raised Him from | Sterling Tents & Awnings wesonsss:

; 150 Pearl St., Batavia 14020. ................ 585-343-3726
the dead, you shall be saved.” Romans 10:9 Email. ..o sterlin1@rochester.rr.com
Web ... www.sterlingtent.com

My Messenger Ministries
(585) 356-9250

Attention:

Sma”'BUSineSS Owners (5 employees or fewer)
& Potential Entrepreneurs

The Orleans Economic Development Agency is accepting applications for the
Microenterprise Assistance Program

The program is free for eligible participants & consists of:
* Education course covering all aspects of
operating a small business
* Technical Assistance for business-plan preparation

For information, call
585-589-7060

All businesses must be located in Orleans County and meet eligibility requirements.




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY 53

Stan's Harley Davidson wINK
’ S 5y

Est. 1958 www.stanshd.com

'HAF "‘| VIDS( PHARMACY
s

Store Hours: W and Gif t Shop
Mon Closed 526 Main St., Medina, NY 14103 » 798-1650

Tue - Fri 9-5

Sat 9-4 W ST m@ Hours: Monday - Friday 8:30 a.m. - 7 p.m.

Closed Sundays TARTS & ALLESSORES) - Saturday 9 a.m. - 3 p.m. ® Sunday 10 a.m. - 1 p.m.
4425 W. Saile Dr. : Follow us on Facebook @ RosenkransPharmacyGiftShop
Batavia, NY (Off Rt. 98)  Full Service Department 585'343'9598 www.RosenkransPharmacy.com

Country Treasures
Quilt Shop & Primitives

Everything to decorate your country home.
www.countrytreasuresquiltshop.com

637-5148 * 61 Main St., Brockport

b

The Doggie Inn

| Featuring ow Doggre and Cat Gifft Shap |

* Pet Boarding & * Supersnouts Hemp Co. Al EN Large supply of overdyed wool for »
Grooming * Nutrisource OP. rug hooking & wool applique

« Pet Supplies - Taste of the Wild AYS" Reproduction quilting fabrics * Books

- Petlover Gifts - Zignature/Fussie Cat 1? Patterns * Kits  Primitive decor ® Braided area rugs )

............................................................................. Redware » Country linens * Polish pottery

14472 Ridge Road, Albion Downtown Brockport’s exclusive shop
589-5004 4 for primitive decorating & gift giving. P
Jocelyn Plummer - Quner We're going green! To join our mailing list, e-mail:
OPEN 7 DAYS a WEEK! som e 0 8 '

country.treasuves.brockport@gmail.com

Upholstery,
Restorations

& Quality

Collectables

45 Years' Experience

Home, Business, etc. * Free estimates w/guarantee

3422 N. Gravel Rd., Route 63, North of Medina, NY 14103
ph# (585) 798-5430 ¢ e-mail: glawtons@rochester.rr.com
OPEN TUE.-THU. 10-5 « FRL.-SAT. 10-4 - SUN. BY CHANCE



54

RESTAURANT 1 ‘

Chap's Elba Diner (see ad on pg 55)
5S.Main St., Elba 14058 ................... 585-757-5001

Darrell’s Place

Kelley Ave. and Rte. 31, Middleport 14105

Phone ... 716-735-7252
Web .............oooo www.darrellsplaceinc.com

Tim Hortons
161 S. Main St., Albion 14411
11305 Maple Ridge Rd., Medina, NY 14103

Village House Restaurant e donpgse)

16 East Ave. (Rt. 31 near Rt. 98), Albion 14411

Phone ... 585-589-5012
Web .................. http://orleanshub.com/villagehouse/

................. 585-798-2433
www.zambistro.com

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Set up Scan & Pay in Tims App:

r B
A
. o = 9

ot Bap she Tear™twb 2 Terri mn b “Roan
at tbw it o the & Fry” rwitch nml
nap ]

Ble? sz mAnig

Lol iyt 4 Howats sroe
- o

Family Owned and Operated
Thank you, Orleans County, for your continued support.

Kelly Ave. & Rte. 31 « Middleport, NY
716-735-7252

Breakfast . Lunch o Dinner

Daily Specials
Reasonable Prices

Mon & Tue Closed.
Wed, Thu & Fri 113-7p « Sat & Sun 8a-2p

www.darrellsplaceinc.com « i § )

'ALBION 589-2400

171 South Clinton Street
Albion, NY 1441

HOURS

Sunday-Thursday: 1Tlam-9pm
Friday-Saturday: 11lam-10pm

MEDINA 798-5377

549B Main Street
Medina, NY 14103
www.MarksPizzeria.com/Medina

HOURS

Sunday-Thursday: 1Tam-9pm
Friday-Saturday: Tlam-10pm

www.MarksPizzeria.com 0 © ©




2

022 2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY 55

: PIZZERIA & SPORTS BAR
; |939 OAK ORCHARDRD., ALBION,NY . EATINOR TAKEOUT - 682-6050 =

2 =
it

S2 R AL DEALS APPETIZERS & EXTRAS (125 Caant
L SHCATVTIS e OUIONS  SSE MRS g

R WINGS ) SALADS s KIDSHEALS =9
READSTICKS W BreRaGEs

OPEN 4- 9 P.M. CLOSED WEDNESDAYS. SUNDAYS 1-9 P.M.
CHECK OUT OUR MENUS ON OUR FACEBOOK PAGE!

y4\Y, BISTiRE ELBA DINER

RESTAURANT | CATERING

5 South Main St., Elba, NY 140568
586-757-5001
J Hours: Mon.-Sat. 6 a.m.-9 p.m.

> Sun.7am.-3pm,

www.zambistro.com  585.798.2433

Our bistro bar room is

he ni :
available for private events | e nice Par% Uf

lvlng in o small” |
four 16 that when |

T dont Know what

It‘“' dOlﬂ )
- Smeone, glse

BREAKFAST ¢ LUNCH ¢ DINNER ¢ ICE CREAM




56 2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Serving Wine & Beer

Breakfast served /
I — ! ’

FOUR different
HOMEMADE SOUPS
served daily!

TAKEOUTS

available anytime!

Serving the finest quality foods at very reasonable prices for the entire family!

BREAKFAST - LUNCH - DINNER SPECIALS
16 East Avenue, Albion * Rte. 31 near Rte. 98 « 589-5012

OPEN DAILY - See our menu at: www.orleanshub.com/villagehouse

CARN SUARNID

Can & Bottle Redemption Center

= 149 Telegraph Rd. (Route 31A)
(Next to Sunset Drive-In) ﬁ

Middleport, NY

716-735-7417

Hours:
Monday - Friday 10a-5:30p
Saturday 10a-4p
Closed Sun. & major holidays.




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

TOOL RENTAL

¢ Mini-Excavators
¢ Backhoe
Loaders
e Lawn &
Garden Tools

e Towable
Man Lifts

o Skid Steers
* Post Hole Diggers

Over

350 «

Pieces of
Equipment

' 30 @'/mu

1993-2023

* Free Professional Set Up ¢ Service After The Sale ¢ Great Financing
* Free Test Ride ¢ Large Parts Department  Full Line Dealer

& CIBAIR STRISEI
& Salles © Remtalls

111 Cedar Street ¢ Batavia, NY 343-4899
Ouwned & Openated By Youn Friends & Neightons Since 1993.

www.cedarstreetonline.com

JB LUMBER, LLC.

e Framing Lumber e Fencing
* Board & Batten e Aromatic Red Cedar

* Softwood * 1X6 & 2x6 Knotty
e Hardwood Pine T&G Siding
e Slabwood & Flooring

Mon - Fri 8a-5p ¢ Sat 8-11a
Closed daily for lunch 11:30a-12:30p

716735-6500

Call
Today!

Family
Owned

9441 Seaman Rd. « Middleport, NY 14105

57

Country Contracting eezdonpgs,)

Phone ... 585-765-2709
Email. ... CCInc1644@gmail.com
Web ... www.countrycontracting.com

Lake shore Metal (see ad on pg 57)

10694 Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.............. 585-798-2744
Timothy Newton Home Improvements

& Construction (see ad on pg 59)

Phone 585-682-7724

585-317-3798

Country Contracting

QUALITY HOME CONSTRUCTION
COMMERCIAL BUILDINGS & RENOVATIONS

Custom Homes | Pole Buildings | Garages
Vinyl Siding | Replacement Windows

Country Contracting has an established reputation for
building quality homes, garages, and post framed buildings in
the area. They will work with you to meet your interests,
whether a small ranch home or an architectural specialty.
Call us and let’s get started on your project today!

JON B.NEAL

585-765-2709

www.countrycontracting.com

NICKLEBACK GASPORT

5.9 cents non-profits, church groups, fire co., charity organizations

[ §] FREE PICKUP AVAILABLE.
9-5 MON-FRI * 9-4 SAT « 9-2 SUN

RT. 31 AT COTTAGE RD., GASPORT
BEHIND DURF’S TIRE SHOP

IZSN
Lake Shore

METAL

METAL ROOFING
& POLE BUILDINGS

Pole building material packages.
Economy through 50-year-warranty metal panels.

(_ 985-798-2744 * 10694 Ridge Rd., Medina )




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

SAWMILL . SIDING |

.lB I.umber, |.|.C (see ad on pg 57)

9441 Seaman Rd., Middleport 14105 716-735-6500

Art Hill Excavating eeeadonpg25)
4040 Bates Rd., Medina 14103............... 585-798-1439
Email. ... info@arthillexc.com
......................... www.arthillexcavating.com
Bailey's Septic (see ad on pg 58)

Oak Orchard Road, Albion 14411

585-331-9580
585-682-7756

. SHEDs it

Heritage Structures
10422 Mill Rd., Medina 14103
Fax

585-318-4385
585-205-9009

LakeVieW Sheds (see ad on pg 36)
1054 Foss Rd. (off Rte. 18), Lyndonville 14098

Country Contracting eezdonpgs,)
Phone

585-765-2709
CCInc1644@gmail.com
....................... www.countrycontracting.com
Lake Shore Metal (see ad on pg 57)

10694 Ridge Rd., Medina 14103.............. 585-798-2744
M.H. White Siding & Roofing (see ad on pg 60)

Phone 716-434-8970

Timothy Newton Home Improvements

& Construction (see ad on pg 59)

585-682-7724
585-317-3798

- LAKE COUNTRY

ennysa\]er always at yourfu%gyty;;

D ONLINE PENNYSAVER
» PROMOTIONAL ITEMS

D PAY YOUR BILL ONLINE
D CLASSIFIED-AD PLACEMENT

p—y _
check out Www.lakecountrypennysaver.com &i

STORAGE SHEDS

by Heritage Structures

Quality Workmanship

Our commitment is providing the best quality
in the industry and timely delivery.

We, at Heritage Structures, have a commitment to customer satisfaction. Our high
standard of excellence is providing you with top-notch service that exceeds your
expectations.
Personal attention is given to your order, from sale to delivery, and we look forward
to staying in touch with our clients after delivery is completed.
Our professional and courteous team is dedicated to serve you in all areas, and
works hard to bring you the quality and service you deserve.
We, as a family-owned and -operated company, want to thank our former customers
for referring us to their family and friends. We hope you will find us helpful and
dedicated to making your purchase experience pleasant and rewarding. We look
forward to working with you!

Thank you for choosing Heritage Structures!

Custom built, with unique design advantages.

Visit our local display at:
Miller’s Bulk Food & Bakery ® 10858 Ridge Rd., Medina, NY 14103

~HERITAGE-

STRUCTURES

585-318-4385

Lowest RENT-TO-OWN Rates Available!

ake Wmds Metalwo,./c

L Samuel S. Martin, owner
12551 Roosevelt Hwy. ® Lyndonville, NY 14098
Rt. 18, 4 miles east of Rt. 63
HOURS: Mon-Fri 8-5 e Sat 8-12

Welding gases coming soon!
new & used steel - any length ® machining & drilling
angles e [-beams ® squares ® rebar ® channels ® rounds
strips ® flats ® sheets ® plates ® WF beams e tubing
pipe ® hot rolled e cold rolled e custom welding
shear & bend up to 1/4”

See us for coal & woodburning stoves & boilers.

One of the largest steel suppliers in Orleans County

We pump all year long!
e e TR Gl
Residential & Septic Tank Cleaning

Commerch

585-331-9580 * 585-682-7756
Jim Arnold & Tony Sanders




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY 59
|

SNOWPLOWING Y

Timothy Newton Home Improvements

& Construction

Phone . ... 585-682-7724
Cell oo 585-317-3798

SPORTS BAR

Roadies Pizzeria & Sports Bar e adonpgss)

1939 Oak Orchard Rd., Carlton 14411 ......... 585-682-6050
Email. ... roadies98@yahoo.com
Web ................... www.facebook.com/roadiespizzeria

Plumbing Experts

wery ©
¢ ALBION =
| PLUMBING

585-589-9198

Tony Sanders
f Residential/Commerci

AORVANER X * ¢ VR UWAE LY

Drain Tile
3 Wall Crack Repair
G  Stone Foundations
e & More...

NEWTON “

ENTERPRISES
RESIDENTIAL ¢ COMMERCIAL

Fully Insured. Satisfaction Guaranteed!

PROPERTY MAINTENANCE SERVICES The only
Snow Salting Top Soil h “l,later
Removal Mowing Mulching that's ig“ld be
YOUR
Specializing in all phases of construction B ASEMENT
Pole Barns Doors %ﬁ'\-‘ C is
Additi Roofi
Garaltgl:: 5 C::t:::ized decks 5y BOB WATERS...
Siding w/ PVC railings & vinyl decking
Windows (2222222 Generators WatersBasementServices.com
Your authorized dealer for: AR 10 % Off Any Service Military Save 15%

NOWPLOW

Call Tim » 585-682-7724 @ iv




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

60
STEEL
M H WHl E Lake Winds Metalworking e adonpgse)
o o l 12551 Roosevelt Highway, Lyndonville 14098

== SIDING & ROOFING ==
A New-Looking touse Without Changig Adibeess || canalside Tattoo

540 Main St., Medina 14103................. 585-318-4477
VINYL SIDING SPECIALIST Email............. ... L canalsidetattoo@gmail.com
Web ... www.canalsidetattoo.com

ALL TYPES OF SIDING

Aluminum e Vinyl e Steel ® Gutters

Custom Trim e Replacement Windows NO TRIP TOO FAR!

Certified roofing contractor MEDICALTRANSPORT & TAXI SERVICE
for all your roofing needs.

OPEN 7 DAYS A WEEK
FULLY INSURED * FREE ESTIMATES o FINANCING AVAILABLE AIRPORT
We take pride in our work! T A L T| WEDDING&EVENT VENUE
NON-EMERGENCY MEDICAL
TRANSPORT COMPANY

Lockport ¢ 16-434-8970 ENTITTR TN
MIKE WHITE - Ovner 585-798-9400

Orleans County’s Award-Winning Tattoo Studio

PROFESSIONAL TATTOO, PIERCING & GIFT SHOP
. Tuesdays thry Saturdays 12-8pm

& e,
Y o 28

147538 &540 Main Street in Meding Ceicoreing
CanalsideTattoo.com  585-318-4477 8YEAR




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

SLOAT TIRE SHQP

5257 Clinton St. Rd., Rt 33 E., Batavia 14020 Tea-of-the-Month Club S

?;4“:;‘ CPSA '(’SC :eecadmlzggld Jnd floor Suite ) NEW & USED + LARGE TRUCK * FARM « ATV + LAWN TRAILER « WHEELS
ain St 00 .ZNn oor Suite <
Medina 14105, . oo 585-798-0044 | coomemrmes BMOGESTONE BumirovaL &
TAXI Celebmtz.ng our 96th
Anniversary
Medina Transport (see ad on pg 60) a
493 E. Center St., Medina 14103 ............. 585-798-9400 ot S 1927-2025 .
TEA SHOPPE GOODfVEAR  BFGoodrich | \ITTITg
] 5257 Clinton St. Rd. - Rte. 33 - Batavia, NY 14020
English Rose Tea Shoppe (585) 343-7730 * SLOATTIRE.COM
527 Main St., Medina 14103................. 585-798-4410
I I
TIRES i THE =) 527 MAIN ST. |
e Tire and Auto C Iy ;%EN(&USH ROSE\S) MEDINA, NY 14103 |
urf's Tire and Auto Care =TEA SHOPPE 704
Rte. 31, Gasport 14067 . .................... 716-772-7591 | \‘,,‘VJ 565-798-4410 :
Web ... durfdidit.com | Everything you need to make a great cup of tea. |
I I
Mike Conlon Tires & Service, INC. seeatonpgs2) : Teas e Teapots 20% OFF :
13578 Maple St., Albion 14411, . ............. 585-589-5815 | Cups & Saucers |
Cell e 716-560-4816 : ) any one :
. Gift Items regular-priced |
Sloat Tire Shop : Gift Certificates item with this ad :
I I
I I

All brands of tires for trailers, lawn & garden, auto & truck.

Rt. 31, Gasport e 716-772-7591  DURFDIDIT.com



2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

MMike Conlon Tlres & Servme Inc i

Orleans Travel Bureau, Inc. (e adonpgs3)

21-23 E. Bank St., Albion 14411 . . ............ 585-589-5535

FaX oo 585-589-7134

Email. ....... ..o jeanothi@rochester.rr.com

Email. ... mitzy@rochester.rr.com
UPHOLSTERY

Karen'’s Kollectables (e adonpgs3)

3422 N. Gravel Rd., Medina 14103............ 585-798-5430
Email..............o o il glawtons@rochester.rr.com
VETERINARIAN

Country Lane Veterinary Services e adonpge3)

15202 E. Barre Rd., Albion 14411 ............. 585-589-9835
Medina Veterinary Clinic

3144 N. Gravel Rd., Medina 14103............ 585-798-0274
Fax .o 585-798-1530
Ridge Animal Hospital (eeadonpge3)

3493 Stone Rd., Middleport 14105............ 716-735-3778
Phone ... 716-735-7643
Fax .o 716-735-3204
Email...................... office@ridgeanimalhospital.net

....................... www.ridgeanimalhospital.net

Farm Tires

Farm Tracks

Bogie Wheel Recaps |
Hecunfhlmn Tn!ck Rims B SENice ks,
Bandaid Recoping

Truck Tires We do state hid.

13578 Maple Street, Barre Center, NY 14411 AUTI ’[ITBS plus

Office: 585-583-5815 « Mobile: 716-560-4816

A A A

STERLING TENTS
st & AWNINGS

INSTALLED & REMOVED
PARTIES » CARNIVALS  WEDDINGS ¢ CHAIRS
TABLES » DANCE FLOORS * BOAT COVERS

ALL CANVAS PRODUCTS e MANUFACTURED & REPAIRED
Year-Round Service Throughout NYS

585-343-3726

150 PEARL STREET e BATAVIA e sterlin1i@rochester.rr.com

www.sterlingtent.com

Medina Veterinary Clinic

3144 North Gravel Road ® Medina, New York 14103
ph. 585.798.0274 / £x. 585.798.15630

\/ James D. Robinson DVM




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY 63
ﬂ‘ A

>

gb bt . <

RIDGE ANIMAL HOSPITAL LLP

3493 Stone Road
Middleport, NY 14105

DAVID MONTI, DVM
BETHANN LEWIS, DVM

(716) 735-3778
FAX (716) 735-7643

Country Lane

Veterinary Services

George V. McKenna Jr., DVM

E-MAIL
www.countrylaneveterinary.com office@ridgeanimalhospital.net
f_J 15202 East Barre Road “ WEB SITE
Albion, NY 14411 www.ridgeanimalhospital.net

ORLEANS TRAVEL K
BUREAU INC. &2

PERSONAL SERVICE FOR
ALL YOUR TRAVEL PLANS

Tours © Theater ® Cruises ® Honeymoons ® Bus Trips ® efc.

Bus  Plane © Train © Ship
I JEAN PEGLOW

21-23 EAST BANK ST. [ icunothi@rochester.rr.com
ALBION, N.Y. 14411 [HEEEEI MITZY PEGLOW
585-589-5535 I mitzy@rochester.rr.com




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

64
g b4 WHERE YOUR PET IS OUR *1 PRIORITY.
n l a S u p py We’ll love your dog or cat just as much as you do!

° A leader in the pet-care industry since 1994

Palace c

Walk-in service * No appointment necessary

Open 7 days a week! * 8-10am and 3-5pm ‘ 0
We provide everything you need
& clean up the mess too!

Full-Service Salon
By appointment only.

J " e

We come to you in our fully

equipped van. X 4
I 7\ R Pet Resort N -
N ‘? Send your dog and cat on vacation too! .‘_’t '
www.anitaspuppypalace.com ‘\'_ o il

10 short mins. from Albion —=Kentid
-y
| RidgeRdE. — 1 lient @
- | Rd

ntAealT
15292 E. Kent Road * Kent, NY

For more information, call (585) 682-3219 or (585) 748-5738.

| "Come see what we saw?!” l

Specializing in making bins of all sorts
Where quality and value meet

1265 Morrison Road, Lyndonville, NY 14098
slabwood ° firewood ¢ chunk wood

' all hardwood ¢ saw dust * '2-bushel peach crates '

FLAT ¢ ANGLE  CHANNEL
PLATE * PIPE » () &[]TUBING
COLD & HOT ROLL ROUND

—SUPPORT YOUR_______
WELDING » FABRICATING

LO CA L V SHEARING & BREAKING
R ETAI I. E R S S“im“ (585)757-6628

Roller Chain Emergency contact:

Hydraulic Parts, Etc. (716) 474-4829
www.shuknecht.com 4458 Ford Rd. Elba, NY




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Tired of the same old look?

LET US REFACE YOUR
FIREPLACE AND MANTLE!

VISIT OUR SHOWROOM!

featuring
Wood - Pellet - Gas Fireplaces, Inserts and Stoves

= CUSTOM MANTLES -

4103 W. Main St. Rd.
Flreplace
Outlet, e \\

Batavia, NY
(585) 343-1924
www.wnyflreplaceoutlet.com

Follow all of the new
headlines on Facebook & Twitter!

n Orleans Hub Sports » @orleans_sports

orleanshub.com

65
WATERPROOFING

Waters Basement Services Inc. (seeadonpgs9)
Phone 585-765-3369
716-474-3898
watershasementservices@yahoo.com

www.watersbasementservices.com

Lee Shuknecht & SonS (see ad on pg 64)

4458 Ford Rd., Elba 14058 585-757-6628

Emergency Contact. .............. ... ..., 716-474-4829

Web ... www.shuknecht.com

. wInbows |
Country Contracting e adonpgs)

Phone ... ... 585-765-2709

Email. ... CCInc1644@gmail.com

Web ... www.countrycontracting.com

Timothy Newton Home Improvements
& Construction (see ad on pg 59)
Phone 585-682-7724

585-317-3798



66

WOOD, PELLET AND GAS STOVES

LeRoy Hearth & Home
7149 W. Main Rd., LeRoy 14482 . ............ 585-502-0139
Web .................. L www.leroyhearthandhome.com

Smart, David
4234 Batavia/Elba Townline Rd., Oakfield 14125

Phone . ... 585-356-5567
Email. ... dhw202@yahoo.com
Web ................. www.fireplaceandchimneyservice.com

WNY Fireplace (see ad on pg 65)
4103 W. Main St., Batavia 14020 ............. 585-343-1924
Web .................o L www.wnyfireplaceoutlet.com

WOODEN BINS AND PALLETS

Pasco Bil’ls (see ad on pg 64)
1265 Morrison Rd., Lyndonville 14098

STOVES
FIREPLACES
INSERTS
SUNSETTER
AWNINGS
MENIOTA

BRECKWELL

Hearth Products

HEATAGLO.

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

AWNINGS
AUTHORIZED DEALER

O

FIREPLACE

& CHIMNEY SERVICES

Installation, caps, relining, repair, cleaning, crowns.
42’ lift. Sales and service. We offer the full line
of Regency wood & gas stoves and fireplaces,
and pellet stoves

J)REGENCY

ccccccccccccccccc

CALL e TEXT « EMAIL

585-356-5567 ¢ dhw202@yahoo.com
www.fireplaceandchimneyservice.com

e WE SERVICE ORLEANS COUNTY e

Your Stove & Firelace
Design Center

7149 W. Main Rd. ¢ LeRoy
585-502-0139

LEROY

HEARTH www.leroyhearthandhome.com

.

Mon. - Fri. 9am. - Sp.m.
Sat. 9am.- 2pm.

Featuring a full line of

Wood, Pellet, Gas and Electric Fireplaces, Stoves and Inserts



2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

67

Award-Winning
Advertising

GQ$‘I Graphics A”’c?rg'

EIRST
PLACE

General
Excellence

Winner of prestigious Free Community Newspapers of New York
First-Place Award for General Excellence in publication design * 2007 & 2009

4 | AKE COUNTRY

Pennysaver




68 2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

A Lake Ontario

OO
=

MONROE COUNTY

NIAGARA COUNTY

i

g
|

\
‘h

| r'd’WK"l |

Alexander ....
Appleton
Attica

Middleport.
Morton....
Newfane.
Clarendon Oakfield ..
Clarkson Olcott ...
Spencerport...
Stafford
Wheatfiel



2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

69

a little bit o' history

When counties were established by the British
authorities in the province of New York in 1683, the
present Orleans County was part of the territory
of Albany County. This was an enormous county,
including the northern part of present-day New York
State as well as all of the present State of Vermont and,
in theory, extending westward to the Pacific Ocean.
This county was reduced in size on July 3, 1766, by
the creation of Cumberland County, and further on
March 16, 1770, by the creation of Gloucester County,
both containing territory now in Vermont.

On March 12, 1772, the remaining Albany County was
split into three parts, one remaining under the name
Albany County. Tryon County contained the large
western portion (and thus, since no western boundary
was specified, theoretically still extended west to the
Pacific). The eastern boundary of Tryon County was
approximately five miles west of the present city of
Schenectady, and the county included the Mohawk
River valley, the western part of the Adirondack
Mountains and the area west of the West Branch of
the Delaware River. The area then designated as Tryon
County now includes 37 counties of New York State.
The county was named for William Tryon, colonial
governor of New York. This western area was occupied
largely by the Onondaga, Oneida and other western
nations of the Iroquois Confederacy. The westernmost
European settlements were in the area of Little Falls
and present-day Herkimer.

During the unrest prior to the outbreak of the
American Revolutionary War, feelings ran high in the
Mohawk Valley, and there were local attacks by rebels
against known Loyalists. Most of Tryon County's
Loyalists fled to Canada before 1776, where they were
later granted land by the Crown to develop what is
now Ontario.

In 1784, following the peace treaty that ended the
American Revolutionary War, Tryon County's name
was changed to Montgomery County to honor the
general, Richard Montgomery. He had captured
several places in Canada and died attempting to
capture the city of Quebec. It replaced the name of the
now hated colonial British governor. In 1789, Ontario
County split off from Montgomery. During this
period, thousands of migrants settled in the western
part of the state from New England and eastern New
York resulting in the creation of more counties.

In 1802, Genesee County was created by splitting
Ontario County. Genesee County was then divided into
Allegany County in 1806, Cattaraugus, Chautauqua,
and Niagara Counties in 1808, Ontario, Livingston,
and Monroe Counties in 1821, and finally Orleans
County in 1824.

When Orleans County was formed in 1824, a dispute
arose about naming it after President Andrew Jackson
or President John Adams. During and following the
Napoleonic era in France, numerous French refugees
came to New York, some settling in the upstate areas.



70

A &D Insurance 38
Advantage Arms, LLC 30
Albion Ace Hardware 31
Albion Agencies 38
Anita’s Puppy Palace 46
Arc of Genesee and Orleans .... 34
ARG DiSposal ......vveemrverrrernnneens 23,52
Arnold’s Auto Parts 8
Art Hill Excavating 24,58
ATB Staffing SErViCes .......ccevuuumerevmmmeerrimererinesenisaesesssnnene 23
Auto Experts 8
Automotive Solutions 8,18
Bailey’s SepliC ......ccccuuumerrevererrennne 58
Bentley Bros. . 24
Berkshire Hathaway Home Services 50
Bogan & Tuttle Funeral Home LLC 28
Bower’s Albion Plumbing ........... 48
Brazzell Automotive 8
Breezy Acres 20
Brigden Memorial 44
Brockport Custom Carpet 15
(analside Tattoo . 60
(aptain’s Cove Resort Inc. ........... 43
(ase-Nic Cookies 10
Cedar Street Sales & Rentals ... 52
Chap’s Elba Diner 15,54
Chappius Excavating 24
Circle R Fruit Farm . 25
(lassic Collision and Customs..... 18
Cobblestone Country Federal Credit Union n
Community Action of Orleans & Genesee 34
Country CONTRACHING w.cvvvereevveeernrreeescreesseseeesssesesssssssssssssesssens 19,57, 58, 65
Country Lane Veterinary Services 62
Country Treasures 48
Creekside Floral and DeSIgN ............ceeeemmreeemmneeeeesseceennns 27
Darrell’s Place 54
Dave’s Appliance, Furniture & More 6
DK Auto Body Repair 8,18
Dunn’s Home Furnishings ........... 28
Durf's Tire and Auto Care 61
Dutch Country Market Bakery & Deli 30
Eaton Insurance 38
Elizabeth Wende Breast Care 34
English Rose Tea Shoppe ........ 61
Evans Ace Hardware 31
Fearby Enterprises 44
Frank’s Auto 8,18
Frontier Kitchens 38

2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Garrick Insurance 38
Generations (formerly M.S.L.) N
Genesee Community College ... 17
Gordon-Fisk Inc. 40
Gotta Dance by Miss Amy ...... 20,23
Harris Farm Market & Greenhouses 25
Hawley, Assemblyman Steve . 30
Heritage Structures . 58
Holley Assembly of God ............... 16
Howard Hanna Real Estate Services 50
Igoe, Peter C, DDS 21
JCMiller Co. oo 29
J&D Floorcovering & Millworks 15
JB Lumber, LLC 58
Jessmer Masonry 44
JLThom CPA, PC 6
Karen's Kollectables 62
KD Flooring & Supply 15
Ken Barrett Chevrolet Cadillac 8
Kirby’s Farm Market 25
Klino's Collision 18
Lake Shore Metal . 57,58
Lake Winds Metalworking ..... 60
Lakes Wine & Spirits 43
Lakeview Sheds 58
Lambert’s Design Jewelers ... 38
Lee Shuknecht & Sons 65
Lee-Whedon Memorial Library ..........coocccrmrevenrrvernnnns 41
LeRoy Hearth & Home ....... 10, 66
M-Power Agency LLC ......... 34
M.H. White Siding & ROOING ....vcvvvvercrereecrirerecnnns 58
Magic Mist Auto Wash ... 8
Main Liquor 43
Main Street Appliance & Home Furnishings ..........c...ovecceueeecerenccernnnne 6,28
Main Street Liquor & Wine 43
Mark’s Pizza 47
Martins Bike Shop ........... 13
Max Pies . 28
McPherson Electric ........ 23
Medina Lanes 14
Medina Transport 61
Medina Veterinary Clinic 62
Medina Wildwood Lake KOA 14
Microenterprise Assistance Program .45
Middleport Tractor ......... 40
Mike Conlon Tires & Service, Inc. 61
Miller’s Bulk Food & Bakery 30
Mitchell Family Funeral Homes 28




2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

Modern Mercantile 29
Morrison Realty 50
Mosquito Hero 45
MSR Performance LLC 7
My Messenger Ministries 45
Mystic Dragon’s Lair 20
Narby’s Superette .......cco...crmervenne. 10
Natural Life Produce & Greenhouse 30
Neckas Treasures 23
Newt's Golf Carts and ACCESSOTIES .....vuumrvermrresmrresnsrernnes 29
Niagara Implement 40
Nickleback 52
0Oak Orchard Canoe & Kayak Experts, Inc. 13
Ohio Craft Furniture 28,40
Orleans Community Health..... 34
Orleans Community Health Foundation 34
Orleans County Adult Learning Services 34
Orleans County Chamber of Commerce 16
Orleans County Cornell Cooperative Extension 6,29
Orleans County Mental Health 34
Orleans Produce Auction 7
Orleans Travel Bureau, Inc. ...... 62
Ortt, Senator Robert . 30
Overhead Door Co. of Batavia 28
Pasco Bins . 66
Pat’s Long Bridge Repair LLC ..... 8
Patriot Guns & Supply 30
Photos by Bruce & Associates . 47
Plaza Liquor ..........coevveermrrvererrenne. 43
Preston’s Lawn Care & Landscaping iy
R&M Seamless Gutters 30
RAHAIZ ..o 19
Remax Titanium 50
Ridge Animal Hospital 62
Roadies Pizzeria & Sports Bar ... 47,59
Roberts Farm Market 25
Rosenkrans Pharmacy & Gift Shop 29,47
Roush CPAPC......ooveeeeeeeeane 6,61
Royalton Banquet Facility ... n
Rush’s Vegetable Stand 25
Salon De Coiffeur . 13
Schiavone, Daniel W., DDS .. 21
Schwab Farm Market & Bakery 10,25
Shoreline Sheetmetal 44
Silsby Family Dental PLLC ....... 21
Sloat Tire Shop 61
Smart, David 27,66
Stan’s Harley-Davidson ......... 45

71
Starlight Bedding 44
Sterling Tents & Awnings . 52
Studio 11 13
Suburban Electric 23
Sunrise Door and Woodworks Inc. 28
The Abundant Harvest Pie & Gift Shop 10,29
The Can Stand 52
The Coffee Joint 17
The DOGGie INN «..coouveveeemceeeieceeiiecceiieeeesisecesisnneee 46
The Hemp House 35
The Lockstone N
The Vintage Cigar ..........cooevvemeveermervenereenessessnssessnssennns 16
The Willows
Thomas Tire 8
Tim Hortons 54
Timothy Newton Home Improvements & Construction 19,48, 57, 58, 59, 65
Tinsel 38
Tompkins Bank of astile ..... N
Toyota of Batavia 8
Toyz N Kandy 14
Truesdell, Richard 19
Twin Pines Greenhouses ...... 30
UMC of the Abundant Harvest 16
Valle Jewelers 38
Village House Restaurant ... 54
Village of Albion 30
W.H. Rhinehart 27,40, 46
Waters AULO BOAY ......ccoeumveeemmceermecrerieeeeiiecesisnneee 18
Waters Basement Services Inc. 65
Watts Brothers Electric ...... 23
Weed MaN ... sesseans 41
Whipple Realty 50
Wild Flour Deli & Bakery ... 10
Wildflower Natural Foods .. 35
Wiley’s Riverside Marina ... 43
Wm. Kent Auctioneers ... 7,50
WNY Fireplace 66
Woodroe Realty 50
Zach's Barber Shop ........ 13
Zambito Realtors 50
Zambistro 15, 54




72 2022-2023 ORLEANS COUNTY COMMUNITY DIRECTORY

HOME EQUITY PRODUCTS

Use the equity
in your home to cover
the cost of almost anything!

® ©

Home Debt Higher Medical
Improvement Consolidation Education Bills

HOME EQUITY LINE HOME EQUITY
OF CREDIT INSTALLMENT LOAN

Secure a line of credit and Financed in one lump sum.
borrow money as you need | Has a fixed rate and term.
it. Fixed or variable rate.

Talk to a Universal Banker to learn more and apply!

mygenbank.com | 833.971.3495

; y generations bank

aaaaa




